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Sr
No.

Defect
Status TokenNo CINO CaseGroup AdvocateName PartyName TokenDate StampDate Marking

date

1 Cleared 2651222026 UPHC050687652026 WRIC
MOHAMMAD ALI
AUSAF
(A/M0470/2012)

COMMITTEE OF
MANAGEMENT
ANJUMAN FAROGH-E-
ISLAM AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

2 Cleared 2680722026 UPHC050693642026 A227
HIMANSHU
DUBEY
(A/H0063/2021)

SHRI KASHINATH
AGARWAL AND 2
OTHERS Vs SHRI RAJEEV
KUMAR GUPTA AND 7
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

3 Cleared 2697322026 UPHC050697542026 WRIC
BRIJESH KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/B0505/2013)

RAMKUNWAR SINGH @
RAJU SINGH AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

4 Cleared 2630622026 UPHC050682212026 WRIA
ARVIND KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A1197/2012)

VISHNU KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

5 Cleared 2623522026 UPHC050680532026 WTAX
SUDARSHAN
SINGH
(A/S1384/2012)

PREM PRAKASH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

6 Cleared 2543012026 UPHC050662092026 CAPL
SATYA PRAKASH
PANDEY
(A/S0594/2012)

SHAURYA SHUKLA Vs
MR OM PRAKASH

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

7 Cleared 2752022026 UPHC050713672026 FAFO
YOGESH KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/Y0067/2012)

SMT SHUSHILA SHUKLA
AND ANOTHER Vs
NATIONAL INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED AND
2 OTHERS

03-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

8 Cleared 2083212026 UPHC050537792026 CRLP VIRENDRA GUPTA
(A/V0881/2019)

SANJIV @ MUNSHI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

27-01-
2026 28-01-2026 03-02-

2026

9 Cleared 2715622026 UPHC050702952026 CRLP
ASHOK KUMAR
YADAV
(A/A1432/2012)

SMT PINKI AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

10 Cleared 2283112026 UPHC050591572026 CRLP
SHRI RAM
(RAWAT)
(A/S1188/2012)

BHAJAN LAL Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4 OTHERS

29-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

11 Cleared 2612322026 UPHC050677152026 WRIC KULDEEP SINGH
(A/K0758/2019)

SMT RADHA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

12 Cleared 1669212026 UPHC050427592026 WRIC SHIVAM SINGH
(A/S0738/2016)

SUNIL KUMAR Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

13 Cleared 2695622026 UPHC050697242026 WRIC RAHUL YADAV
(A/R2067/2023)

NEHA RAI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

14 Cleared 2633722026 UPHC050682882026 WTAX POOJA TALWAR
(A/P0789/2013)

M/S KARAN SINGH
RAJPUT Vs DEPUTY
COMMISSIONER STATE
TAX JALAUN SECTOR-2
ORAI JHANSI AND
ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

15 Cleared 1949212026 UPHC050504762026 WRIB

DHARMENDRA
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/D0240/2012)

SASHI RANJAN Vs
DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF
CONSOLIDATION AGRA
AND 12 OTHERS

24-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

16 Cleared 2028012026 UPHC050524962026 WRIC
ARVIND
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A1244/2012)

DR PANKAJ GUPTA AND
ANOTHER Vs RINKU
SINGH AND 3 OTHERS

27-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

17 Cleared 2675022026 UPHC050692342026 WRIC
MADHUSUDAN
DIKSHIT
(A/M0677/2012)

OMKAR NATH Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND 2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

18 Cleared 2384812026 UPHC050617042026 WRIC MANISH KUMAR
PATHAK

SARVESH KUMAR SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP AND

29-01-
2026

03-02-2026 03-02-
2026



(A/M0996/2014) ANOTHER

19 Cleared 2720622026 UPHC050704632026 WRIC
PRANESH KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/P0420/2012)

JATA SHANKAR TIWARI
Vs STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

20 Cleared 2686322026 UPHC050694982026 WRIB

RITUVENDRA
SINGH
NAGVANSHI
(A/R0556/2020)

SHRI JAMUNA PRASAD
AND 3 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

21 Cleared 2120712026 UPHC050549092026 SPLA VINOD KUMAR
(A/V0356/2012)

MANISH KUMAR Vs
UNION OF INDIA AND 6
OTHERS

27-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

22 Cleared 1134212026 UPHC050288052026 CAPL PRASOON KUMAR
(A/P0287/2020)

VIRENDRA SINGH Vs
SURESH MEHTA

14-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

23 Cleared 2544712026 UPHC050662502026 SCCR RAHUL SAHAI
(A/R1378/2012)

MOHD NASIR @ NASIR
AHMAD Vs ANUPAM
VIJAY GUPTA @ ANUPAM
VIJAY AND ANOTHER

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

24 Cleared 2545612026 UPHC050662632026 FAFO
MOHAN
SRIVASTAVA
(A/M0509/2012)

UNITED INDIA
INSURANCE COM - LTD
Vs ANITA DEVI AND 6
OTHERS

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

25 Cleared 2494812026 UPHC050648042026 CAPL RAMESH KUMAR
(A/R1022/2012)

FAKIR CHAND Vs SRI
KRISHNA KARUNESH

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

26 Cleared 1797112026 UPHC050460722026 ARCO SANJAY SINGH
(A/S0274/2012)

M/S SHIV NATH SINGH Vs
UNION OF INDIA AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

27 Cleared 1413112026 UPHC050360062026 WRIA

KAILASH
PRAKASH
PANDEY
(A/K0013/2012)

YOGESH KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

19-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

28 Cleared 1025312026 UPHC050261322026 A227
PRANJAL
MEHROTRA
(A/P0421/2012)

NATIONAL HIGHWAY
AUTHORITY OF INDIA Vs
PANKAJ PANDEY AND 2
OTHERS

14-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

29 Cleared 2567712026 UPHC050666822026 CRLP GAURAV BISHAN
(A/G0465/2020)

SRI SHYAM NARAYAN
RAM Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

31-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

30 Cleared 2018412026 UPHC050522432026 A227
MAHESH KUMAR
SAHANI
(A/M0082/2021)

SRI RAJARAM AND 3
OTHERS Vs MOHIT

27-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

31 Cleared 2691422026 UPHC050696072026 CRLP
INDRA DEO
MISHRA
(A/I0108/2013)

VINOD VERMA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

32 Cleared 2037512026 UPHC050527342026 WRIC
RAJ KARAN
YADAV
(A/R0121/2012)

VINOD KUMAR PATEL
AND ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UTTAR PRADESH
AND 4 OTHERS

27-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

33 Cleared 2551512026 UPHC050663492026 WRIC
ANIRUDDH
TIWARI
(A/A0883/2018)

SUBHASH PANDEY Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

31-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

34 Cleared 2435712026 UPHC050631992026 WRIC SATYAM JAISWAL
(A/S0722/2021)

KUSUM LATA SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 11
OTHERS

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

35 Cleared 2513612026 UPHC050651832026 WRIC VIBHU RAI
(A/V0074/2012)

NORTH CENTRAL ZONE
CULTURAL CENTRE
(NCZCC) Vs DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE AND 4
OTHERS

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

36 Cleared 2543812026 UPHC050662292026 SPLA
PASHUPATI NATH
TRIPATHI
(A/P0109/2012)

INDIAN BANK AND 6
OTHERS Vs AJAY
PATHAK AND ANOTHER

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

37 Cleared 1930812026 UPHC050500412026 CAPL
VIRENDRA
KUMAR GUPTA
(A/V0457/2012)

VIPIN KUMAR Vs SRI
ASHOK KUMAR

22-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

38 Cleared 2637722026 UPHC050683782026 WRIC
MOHIT KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/M0211/2023)

ANTIMA AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

39 Cleared 2328212026 UPHC050602212026 WRIB
JAVED HUSAIN
KHAN
(A/J0124/2012)

HAIDER ALI KAZIM
ALIAS ASAD KAZIM Vs
STATE OF UP AND 29
OTHERS

29-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

40 Cleared 2328812026 UPHC050602362026 WTAX SARVESH PANDEY M/S TAHAM TRADERS Vs 29-01- 03-02-2026 03-02-



(A/S0389/2021) STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

2026 2026

41 Cleared 1023012026 UPHC050260692026 WRIC
VINAY KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/V0792/2013)

SMT SAPNA DEVI Vs
SHIVALIK SMALL
FINANCE BANK LTD AND
ANOTHER

14-01-
2026 16-01-2026 03-02-

2026

42 Cleared 2704722026 UPHC050698982026 A227
CHETAN
CHATTERJEE
(A/C0121/2012)

MANAZIR HASAN ALIAS
MUNTAZIR HASAN AND
ANOTHER Vs ANIL
KUMAR TYAGI

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

43 Cleared 2667322026 UPHC050690932026 WRIC SHIVENDU OJHA
(A/S0743/2016)

THE COMMITTEE OF
MANAGEMENT
RASHTRIYA
INTERMEDIATE
COLLEGE AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

44 Cleared 2319012026 UPHC050599702026 WRIA
SUSHIL CHANDRA
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S1746/2012)

AMRIT LAL AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE OF
UP AND ANOTHER

29-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

45 Cleared 2634722026 UPHC050683122026 WTAX
VISHAKHA
DUBEY
(A/V0681/2022)

M/S ZANTA TRADING
COMPANY Vs STATE OF
UP AND ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

46 Cleared 2206612026 UPHC050569582026 CRLP
KAMAL KUMAR
SINGH
(A/K0042/2012)

SHIKHAR SHUKLA AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

28-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

47 Cleared 2623122026 UPHC050680442026 WRIC
DEEPAK KUMAR
VISHWAKARMA
(A/D0236/2017)

GHANSHYAM AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UTTAR PRADESH AND 4
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

48 Cleared 2725922026 UPHC050706062026 CAPL
SHIV BAHADUR
SINGH
(A/S1025/2012)

SURYABHAN SINGH Vs
RAVI SHANKAR

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

49 Cleared 286721122025 UPHC057013472025 SPLA GAURAV KHARE
(A/G0280/2022)

SATYADEV RAM AND 41
OTHERS Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

16-12-
2025 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

50 Cleared 2316612026 UPHC050599152026 WRIC PARV AGARWAL
(A/P0101/2012)

ORIENTAL INSURANCE
CO LTD Vs WASHIL AND
2 OTHERS

29-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

51 Cleared 2710122026 UPHC050701062026 WRIA
SIDDHARTH
KHARE
(A/S1271/2012)

KM LAKSHMI AND 10
OTHERS Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

52 Cleared 2554712026 UPHC050664012026 WRIC
GULAB CHANDRA
TIWARI
(A/G0168/2012)

VINOD KUMAR RAO Vs
CHIEF OFFICER
AUTHORIZED OFFICER
OF RBO LL

31-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

53 Cleared 2015712026 UPHC050521762026 WRIC
RAMENDRA
KUMAR YADAV
(A/R0502/2021)

SMT RAMWATI AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE OF UP
AND 9 OTHERS

27-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

54 Cleared 2677322026 UPHC050692912026 CRLP
RUPENDRA
KUMAR MISHRA
(A/R1354/2012)

MAHENDRA SINGH AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

55 Cleared 2170912026 UPHC050561642026 CMRAD
GULAB CHANDRA
TIWARI
(A/G0168/2012)

SHRI PALTU HARIJAN Vs
MUNOO AND 66 OTHERS

28-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

56 Cleared 2567612026 UPHC050666792026 CRLP GAURAV BISHAN
(A/G0465/2020)

MANGESH PANDITRAO
Vs STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

31-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

57 Cleared 1975912026 UPHC050510732026 A227 NITIN SHARMA
(A/N0269/2012)

TANU SHRI TIWARI Vs
ASHISH TIWARI AND
ANOTHER

24-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

58 Cleared 1412712026 UPHC050359992026 WRIA

KAILASH
PRAKASH
PANDEY
(A/K0013/2012)

PRAVEEN KUMAR BHATI
Vs STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

19-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

59 Cleared 2274012026 UPHC050588082026 FAFO
ANKUR
MEHROTRA
(A/A0915/2012)

THE NATIONAL
INSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED Vs ROOP LAL
AND 3 OTHERS

28-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

60 Cleared 2415312026 UPHC050627282026 CAPL
ARVIND
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A1243/2012)

MANORAMA MISHRA Vs
SHRI SATYAM MISHRA
AND 2 OTHERS

29-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026



61 Cleared 2548412026 UPHC050663012026 CAPL RAJESH MAURYA
(A/R0465/2012)

SMT GEETA DEVI Vs DR
AMIT PAL SHARMA

30-01-
2026

03-02-2026 03-02-
2026

62 Cleared 2417412026 UPHC050628322026 SPLA
OM PRAKASH
MISHRA
(A/O0033/2012)

BADARUDDIN Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2 OTHERS

29-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

63 Cleared 10910852025 UPHC052722122025 WRIA
ARVIND KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/A1920/2012)

PRINCE KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

23-05-
2025 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

64 Cleared 1738112026 UPHC050443512026 WRIB
AKHILESH
KUMAR MISHRA
(A/A0357/2018)

LAXMI CHAND Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

65 Cleared 2205412026 UPHC050569382026 WRIC JOVEEN KUMAR
(A/J0240/2012)

KM HEMA AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE OF UP
AND 6 OTHERS

28-01-
2026 31-01-2026 03-02-

2026

66 Cleared 2436212026 UPHC050632092026 A227 AKANKSHA GAUR
(A/A2485/2014)

SMT JYOTI Vs HAR KHAS
AAM AND 3 OTHERS

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

67 Cleared 2588112026 UPHC050670892026 CRLP
SATISH KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/S2385/2013)

WASEEM FAROOQI AND
7 OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

31-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

68 Cleared 2244412026 UPHC050577862026 WRIC RAJAN TRIPATHI
(A/R0193/2012)

VD NATURALS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2 OTHERS

28-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

69 Cleared 2552412026 UPHC050663582026 CRLP PANKAJ
(A/P1298/2017)

VIKAS YADAV Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3 OTHERS

31-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

70 Cleared 2688622026 UPHC050695552026 WRIC YASH GARG
(A/Y0555/2021)

M/S VINAY IRON
FOUNDRY Vs THE
REGIONAL DIRECTOR
EMPLOYEES STATE
INSURANCE
CORPORATION AND 2
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

71 Cleared 2339412026 UPHC050604752026 WRIB VIDYA KANT RAI
(A/V0095/2012)

RAM BHAJAN AND 14
OTHERS Vs STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

29-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

72 Cleared 2547612026 UPHC050662912026 ARPLD ARPIT AGARWAL
(A/A2582/2014)

SMT INDRA DEVI
SHUKLA AND ANOTHER
Vs UNION OF INDIA AND
2 OTHERS

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

73 Cleared 2722822026 UPHC050705362026 CAPL AYUB KHAN
(A/A1670/2012)

VIRENDRA SINGH Vs
AJAY PAL AND 10
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

74 Cleared 2629722026 UPHC050681942026 WRIC
RAMAKANT
DUBEY
(A/R0963/2012)

MOHD ISLAM Vs STATE
OF UP AND 8 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

75 Cleared 2470112026 UPHC050641502026 A227 TRILOKI NATH
(A/T0059/2012)

ASHISH KUMAR
AGRAWAL Vs SHRI
CHITRAKOOT RAMLILA
SAMITI AND 2 OTHERS

30-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

76 Cleared 2660922026 UPHC050689732026 WRIC
RAM PRATAP
YADAV
(A/R0882/2012)

PRASHANT PAL AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE OF UP
AND 7 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

77 Cleared 2505012026 UPHC050650052026 CRLP
SARVENDRA
DWIVEDI
(A/S2701/2014)

MUKESH AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

78 Cleared 2631722026 UPHC050682402026 A227
BRIJESH KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/B0320/2012)

SMT SAROJ Vs STATE OF
UP AND ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

79 Cleared 2626122026 UPHC050681122026 WRIB
RAM KISHORE
PANDEY
(A/R0793/2012)

ASHOK PRATAP SINGH
AND 4 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

80 Cleared 2453912026 UPHC050636752026 WRIC UTKARSH SINGH
(A/U1853/2022)

VINOD BHUSHAN Vs
COMPETENT
AUTHORITYADDITIONAL
DISTRICT MAGISTRATE
AND ANOTHER

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

81 Cleared 2630722026 UPHC050682252026 WRIC
ADITYA KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/A0128/2012)

SMT SANTOSHI DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

82 Cleared 2212112026 UPHC050570692026 WRIB
AMOL
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0698/2024)

JAI PRAKASH AND
ANOTHER Vs BOARD OF
REVENUE UP AND 17
OTHERS

28-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

83 Cleared 2635522026 UPHC050683282026 WRIA BRIJESH KUMAR DINESH KUMAR MISHRA 02-02- 03-02-2026 03-02-



MISHRA
(A/B0121/2018)

Vs UNION OF INDIA AND
4 OTHERS

2026 2026

84 Cleared 2723722026 UPHC050705582026 CAPL
ASHOK KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/A1947/2012)

PRAMOD KUMAR TIWARI
Vs SRI MADAN SINGH
GARBYAL

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

85 Cleared 2416812026 UPHC050628052026 FAFO RAJEEV KUMAR
(A/R0458/2019)

MISHRI PAL AND 4
OTHERS Vs
CHOLAMANDALAM MS
GENERAL INSURANCE
COMPANY LTD AND 2
OTHERS

29-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

86 Cleared 2257612026 UPHC050581282026 WRIB
ARVIND
SRIVASTAVA III
(A/A1245/2012)

FAHEEM AHMAD KHAN
Vs STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

28-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

87 Cleared 2567012026 UPHC050666572026 A227
SATYVRAT
TRIPATHI
(A/S2399/2013)

SMT KELA DEVI AND
ANOTHER Vs SHRI
ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA
AND 3 OTHERS

31-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

88 Cleared 2560612026 UPHC050665292026 WRIC
ASHUTOSH
KUMAR PANDEY
(A/A0106/2018)

PRABHA SINGH Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5 OTHERS

31-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

89 Cleared 2705822026 UPHC050699202026 WRIC SAURABH YADAV
(A/S2724/2014)

DR YAVNIKA SHARMA Vs
UNION OF INDIA AND 5
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

90 Cleared 2499312026 UPHC050648992026 CRLP

AJAI KUMAR
SINGH
KUSHWAHA
(A/A0022/2015)

SHAHBAJ AND 3 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

91 Cleared 2598812026 UPHC050673242026 A227
NAGENDRA
PRATAP SINGH
(A/N0019/2012)

SUKHPAL SINGH @
SUKKE AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

31-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

92 Cleared 2627222026 UPHC050681392026 CRLP
KOMAL
MEHROTRA
(A/K0229/2012)

SUMIT BANSALA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

93 Cleared 2704322026 UPHC050698872026 WRIA
AVNEESH
TRIPATHI
(A/A1626/2012)

VARSHA GARG Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

94 Cleared 2668322026 UPHC050691092026 WRIB VIKALP KUMAR
RAI (A/V0248/2023)

SURENDRA KUMAR
YADAV Vs STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

95 Cleared 2541212026 UPHC050661312026 ARPL SHYAM SINGH
(A/S1249/2012)

RAJNI SINGH AND 6
OTHERS Vs UNION OF
INDIA AND 3 OTHERS

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

96 Cleared 2548212026 UPHC050662982026 CAPL RAJESH MAURYA
(A/R0465/2012)

SMT RAJ KUMARI Vs
SHRI RAVINDRA SINGH

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

97 Cleared 2420812026 UPHC050629632026 SAPL
SUDHANSHU
KUMAR MISHRA
(A/S0792/2018)

BAIJNATH (DECEASED)
AND 4 OTHERS Vs
IDREESH AND 10
OTHERS

29-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

98 Cleared 2725222026 UPHC050705902026 CRLP
VED PRAKASH
MISHRA
(A/V0043/2012)

NANDGOPAL
VISHWAKARMA AND 7
OTHERS Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

99 Cleared 2568712026 UPHC050666942026 WRIB RAM SINGH
(A/R0915/2012)

ASHUTOSH NARAYAN
AND 2 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 7 OTHERS

31-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

100 Cleared 2682822026 UPHC050694162026 A227
ANIL KUMAR
PATHAK
(A/A0789/2012)

GANESH JI VERMA @
GANESH VERMA AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

101 Cleared 2549312026 UPHC050663172026 WRIC
PRIYAVRAT
TRIPATHI
(A/P0578/2012)

KARTAR SINGH @
KAUSHAL BHARTI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 13
OTHERS

31-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

102 Cleared 2450912026 UPHC050635672026 CRLP RAKESH YADAV
(A/R0500/2021)

BHANU YADAV AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

103 Cleared 2669622026 UPHC050691262026 WTAX LOKESH MITTAL
(A/L0110/2012)

M/S PAYAL TRADERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

104 Cleared 1637512026 UPHC050415742026 WRIC PANKAJ RAJA RAM Vs STATE OF 20-01- 02-02-2026 03-02-



(A/P1298/2017) UP AND 3 OTHERS 2026 2026

105 Cleared 2481212026 UPHC050645142026 WRIC
MANAS
BHARGAVA
(A/M0155/2012)

CENTRAL BOARD OF
TRUSTEES EPFO Vs
CENTRAL GOVERMENT
INDUSTRIAL TRIBUAL
AND ANOTHER

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

106 Cleared 2697622026 UPHC050697602026 WRIA AMIT DUBEY
(A/A0545/2012)

SATISH CHANDRA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

107 Cleared 1310412026 UPHC050338412026 FAPL
NAVIN KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/N0131/2012)

ANIRUDHA SHARMA Vs
SMT SUMAN SHARMA

17-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

108 Cleared 2724522026 UPHC050705752026 CAPL GAUTAM BAGHEL
(A/G0064/2012)

DR KRISHNA MURARI
SACHDEV AND 6
OTHERS Vs BL SHARMA

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

109 Cleared 2724922026 UPHC050705832026 WRIA NIRBHAY SINGH
(A/N1836/2023)

SMT GULAB KALI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

110 Cleared 1604712026 UPHC050406882026 A227
SYED IMRAN
IBRAHIM
(A/S2642/2013)

NILAMBAR AGRAWAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

20-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

111 Cleared 2563812026 UPHC050665872026 WRIC RAJAN TRIPATHI
(A/R0193/2012)

KRISHNA KANT TIWARI
Vs STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

31-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

112 Cleared 2487212026 UPHC050646462026 CRLP
MOHD IMRAN
KHAN
(A/M0774/2012)

SONU @ AJEET SINGH
AND 2 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2 OTHERS

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

113 Cleared 2596112026 UPHC050672572026 A227
KIRAN KUMAR
ARORA
(A/K0213/2012)

SMT PARAMJEET KAUR
Vs SMT SUNITA DEVI

31-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

114 Cleared 2624622026 UPHC050680812026 WRIB
RAKESH
TRIPATHI-I
(A/R0696/2012)

VIBHAV BHUSHAN
UPADHYAY Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

115 Cleared 2423912026 UPHC050630292026 CRLP SHAMSHER SINGH
(A/S0822/2012)

ALI MOHAMMAD Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

116 Cleared 2639622026 UPHC050684292026 CRLP MOHD FAIZ
(A/M0436/2016)

SHOBHIT VERMA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

117 Cleared 2384112026 UPHC050616882026 CRLP
SUSHIL KUMAR
KUSHWAHA
(A/S0640/2019)

JITENDRA SINGH @
DIMPLE SINGH Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3 OTHERS

29-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

118 Cleared 2688822026 UPHC050695592026 A227 HRIDAYA LAL
(A/H0325/2017)

RADHEY SHYAM Vs RAM
VRIKSHA PANDEY AND
39 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

119 Cleared 2420712026 UPHC050629602026 CAPL
KAMLESH RATAN
YADAV
(A/K0130/2012)

PRABHU Vs SHRI
MANISH KUMAR VERMA
AND 3 OTHERS

29-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

120 Cleared 2606612026 UPHC050675442026 FAFO
SATISH MOHAN
TIWARI
(A/S0561/2012)

GYANTI DEVI Vs
GAURAV KUMAR GUPTA
AND 2 OTHERS

31-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

121 Cleared 2627722026 UPHC050681462026 WRIA
YOGESH KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/Y0059/2012)

AKBAR ALI Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

122 Cleared 2227112026 UPHC050574112026 WRIC SYED WAJID ALI
(A/S1852/2012)

KASHAN AHMAD Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

28-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

123 Cleared 2651122026 UPHC050687542026 WRIC AKASH GARG
(A/A0320/2025)

MOHD BILAL Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

124 Cleared 1450912026 UPHC050368012026 WRIC
MOHD. ASHRAF
ABBASI
(A/A1445/2012)

HARI KRISHAN GUPTA
Vs STATE OF UP AND 8
OTHERS

19-01-
2026 20-01-2026 03-02-

2026

125 Cleared 2158212026 UPHC050558542026 CRLP
MUKHTESH
KUMAR
(A/M0851/2024)

VEERENDRA KUMAR
AND ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3 OTHERS

28-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

126 Cleared 2296412026 UPHC050594062026 WRIC
AMIT PRATAP
SINGH
(A/A0165/2019)

GOPAL GUPTA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4 OTHERS

29-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

127 Cleared 2644922026 UPHC050685392026 A227
VIVEK PRATAP
SINGH
(A/V0905/2016)

ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA
AND 2 OTHERS Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND 2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

128 Cleared 999012026 UPHC050255562026 A227 PRANJAL NATIONAL HIGHWAY 14-01- 03-02-2026 03-02-



MEHROTRA
(A/P0421/2012)

AUTHORITY OF INDIA Vs
NIRMALA DEVI

2026 2026

129 Cleared 2648822026 UPHC050686252026 CRLP
MOHIT
KESARWANI
(A/M1663/2024)

JITENDRA KUMAR
KESARWANI Vs STATE OF
UP AND 10 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

130 Cleared 2711722026 UPHC050701652026 SCCR
ATIPRIYA
GAUTAM
(A/A0191/2017)

ANOOP MAHESHWARI Vs
THOMAS T KURIAN

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

131 Cleared 2605412026 UPHC050674642026 SPLA
SARVJEET SINGH
CHAUHAN
(A/S0962/2021)

BAL KRISHNA MISHRA
Vs STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

31-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

132 Cleared 2252712026 UPHC050579652026 WRIA DURVESH KUMAR
(A/D0678/2018)

FIROJ KHAN Vs STATE OF
UP AND 5 OTHERS

28-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

133 Cleared 2566012026 UPHC050666232026 A227
KAMLESH
KUMAR TIWARI
(A/K0118/2012)

AKHILESH KUMAR Vs
SANJAY SAHGAL

31-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

134 Cleared 2671122026 UPHC050691482026 WRIC

DHIRENDRA
KUMAR SINGH
RATHOR
(A/D0628/2013)

RADHA DEVI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

135 Cleared 2484912026 UPHC050645942026 WRIA
KRISHNA
DWIVEDI
(A/K2025/2023)

DR SUKHDEV BAJPEI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

136 Cleared 2422712026 UPHC050630122026 CRLP
NITYA NAND
MISHRA
(A/N0618/2018)

RAVI YADAV AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

137 Cleared 2455612026 UPHC050637302026 WRIC NEERAJ SINGH
(A/N1181/2024)

SANTOSH KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

138 Cleared 1470012026 UPHC050371332026 WRIC
AWADHESH
KUMAR YADAV
(A/A1651/2012)

JAMIRULLAH Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3 OTHERS

19-01-
2026 20-01-2026 03-02-

2026

139 Cleared 2581012026 UPHC050669642026 WRIA

SATYENDRA
PRAKASH
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S0655/2012)

MAHENDRA SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 9
OTHERS

31-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

140 Cleared 2627322026 UPHC050681412026 A227
VIAJY KUMAR
SHARMA
(A/V0063/2012)

SAVITA AND 6 OTHERS
Vs BHANU PRATAP AND
ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

141 Cleared 1926112026 UPHC050498662026 FAPL MOHAMMAD SAIF
(A/M1206/2022)

SMT ANCHAL SHARMA
Vs SHAYAM BHARGAWA

22-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

142 Cleared 2725622026 UPHC050705992026 CAPL DURGA TIWARI
(A/D0477/2012)

NARAYAN PRASAD
(RETIRED) SENIOR
CLERK Vs SOUMYA
AGRAWAL AND
ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

143 Cleared 2716122026 UPHC050703132026 WRIA DEVANSH MISRA
(A/D0955/2022)

ROHIT DAHIYA Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND 5 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

144 Cleared 1676912026 UPHC050429422026 CRLP JITENDRA SINGH
(A/J0290/2015)

ASHISH MAHAJAN AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

145 Cleared 2460212026 UPHC050638992026 CRLP
RAMASHANKAR
YADAV
(A/R0967/2023)

ANKUSH YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

146 Cleared 2577412026 UPHC050669102026 CRLP
RAMA SHANKER
YADAV
(A/R1371/2017)

MANISH GUPTA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3 OTHERS

31-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

147 Cleared 2638022026 UPHC050683842026 A227
HARISH KANT
TIWARI
(A/H0104/2012)

KRISHNA PRASAD Vs
SMT KALPANA DEVI
AND 4 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

148 Cleared 2648322026 UPHC050686112026 WRIA KRISHNA MANI
(A/K0312/2012)

RAJENDRA KUMAR
YADAV Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

149 Cleared 2687422026 UPHC050695252026 WTAX YASH GARG
(A/Y0555/2021)

KRISHNA ENTERPRISES
Vs STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

150 Cleared 2637822026 UPHC050683812026 WTAX
VISHAKHA
DUBEY
(A/V0681/2022)

M/S THE ORCHID Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

151 Cleared 2565212026 UPHC050666072026 WRIC
DINESH KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/D0269/2017)

SMT WASIM ZEHRA
ZAIDI Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

31-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026



152 Cleared 2623922026 UPHC050680632026 A227 AMIT KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A0573/2012)

MANOJ KUMAR Vs SMT
RASHMI DEVI

02-02-
2026

03-02-2026 03-02-
2026

153 Cleared 2721622026 UPHC050704942026 CAPL
SACHCHIDANAND
YADAV
(A/S0658/2017)

KAMTA PRASAD YADAV
Vs MR SURESH
CHANDRA

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

154 Cleared 2120112026 UPHC050548912026 FAFO
KOMAL
MEHROTRA
(A/K0229/2012)

THE NATIONAL
INSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED Vs PARSHURAM
RAJBHAR AND ANOTHER

27-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

155 Cleared 2584912026 UPHC050670342026 WRIC ATUL KUMAR-IST
(A/A1571/2012)

ASHOK KUMAR
AGNIHOTRI Vs STATE OF
UP AND 6 OTHERS

31-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

156 Cleared 2436712026 UPHC050632222026 WRIA
MAYANK
SRIVASTAVA
(A/M0422/2012)

RAM GOPAL SAHU Vs
UNION OF INDIA AND 2
OTHERS

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

157 Cleared 2435512026 UPHC050631932026 WRIC

MRIDUL
SHEKHAR
TRIPATHI
(A/M0543/2024)

M/S RAJEEV
PRAKASHAN AND
COMPANY AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

158 Cleared 2369312026 UPHC050613382026 WPIL
SURENDRA
KUMAR TIWARI
(A/S1627/2012)

LALCHANDRA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 7 OTHERS

29-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

159 Cleared 2629422026 UPHC050681862026 CRLP
SUNIL KUMAR
SINGH
(A/S1548/2012)

DHARMENDRA KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

160 Cleared 2672422026 UPHC050691772026 WRIB
JAY PRAKASH
SINGH
(A/J1544/2017)

HARI KRISHNA SHARMA
Vs STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

161 Cleared 2648022026 UPHC050686012026 WRIA
RAJEEV
UPADHYAY
(A/R0237/2012)

LAKHAN SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

162 Cleared 2562812026 UPHC050665692026 A227
VIPIN CHANDRA
PANDEY
(A/V0435/2012)

CHOKHEY LAL Vs STATE
OF UP AND 7 OTHERS

31-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

163 Cleared 2694822026 UPHC050697072026 WRIC
SHASHANK
MISHRA
(A/S1273/2024)

GOVIND KUMAR SETH
Vs UNION OF INDIA AND
2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

164 Cleared 2418812026 UPHC050629032026 ARPL SUKRAMPAL
(A/S2563/2013)

NEERAJ KUMAR Vs
ARBITRATOR VIKRAM
SINGH AND ANOTHER

29-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

165 Cleared 2545212026 UPHC050662572026 SAPL RAJENDRA SINGH
(A/R0304/2012) GIRISH Vs SUNITA 30-01-

2026 03-02-2026 03-02-
2026

166 Cleared 2632722026 UPHC050682642026 WTAX POOJA TALWAR
(A/P0789/2013)

M/S PARIHAR
CONSTRUCTION Vs
ASSISTANT
COMMISSIONER STATE
TAX AND ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

167 Cleared 1937612026 UPHC050502222026 WPIL
KRISHAN DEV
MISHRA
(A/K0187/2019)

TRILOKI NATH Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5 OTHERS

24-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

168 Cleared 2561812026 UPHC050665502026 WRIC SUNEEL KUMAR
(A/S1486/2012)

KANHAIYA LAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

31-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

169 Cleared 2658122026 UPHC050689112026 A227
SHAILENDRA
KUMAR TRIPATHI
(A/S0755/2012)

MAHADEVI Vs RAMVEER
AND 2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

170 Cleared 2331112026 UPHC050603152026 WTAX
SHUBHAM
AGRAWAL
(A/S1204/2012)

M/S MAHAVIR FILAMENT
PRIVATE LIMITED Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

29-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

171 Cleared 2571612026 UPHC050668282026 WRIC
PRASHANT
SHUKLA
(A/P0523/2016)

ASHISH MISHRA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

31-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

172 Cleared 2318512026 UPHC050599612026 WRIC
MOHAN
UPADHYAY
(A/M0511/2012)

AKASH YADAV Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5 OTHERS

29-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

173 Cleared 2683322026 UPHC050694282026 WRIA
MAN BAHADUR
SINGH
(A/M0150/2012)

NARENDRA KUMAR AND
6 OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

174 Cleared 1049812026 UPHC050267562026 WPIL MANISH KUMAR RASHID Vs STATE OF UP 14-01- 03-02-2026 03-02-



PATHAK
(A/M0996/2014)

AND 2 OTHERS 2026 2026

175 Cleared 2119712026 UPHC050548762026 FAFO
KOMAL
MEHROTRA
(A/K0229/2012)

THE NATIONAL
INSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED Vs MATISARI
AND 4 OTHERS

27-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

176 Cleared 2718922026 UPHC050704112026 CAPL KIRAN RANI
(A/K0563/2022)

ASHUTOSH YADAV Vs
MR GYANENDRA PRATAP
SINGH AND ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

177 Cleared 2716922026 UPHC050703452026 WRIC DEVANSH MISRA
(A/D0955/2022)

SHRI NARAYAN SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

178 Cleared 1820912026 UPHC050470572026 WRIC ABHISHEK SINGH
(A/A1873/2022)

RAM KARAN AND
ANOTHER Vs
ADDITIONAL
COMMISSIONER SECOND
CHITRAKOOT DHAM
DIVISION BANDA AND 10
OTHERS

22-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

179 Cleared 2634322026 UPHC050683002026 WTAX
VISHAKHA
DUBEY
(A/V0681/2022)

M/S T M C CORP Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

180 Cleared 2689422026 UPHC050695682026 WTAX YASH GARG
(A/Y0555/2021)

M/S SS ENTERPRISES Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

181 Cleared 2611122026 UPHC050676752026 WRIC
LAL BEHARI
YADAV
(A/L0014/2012)

ILTAF Vs STATE OF UP
AND 15 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

182 Cleared 2456112026 UPHC050637522026 WRIB SAQIB MEEZAN
(A/S0469/2012)

NARENDRA AND 8
OTHERS Vs STATE OF UP
AND 5 OTHERS

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

183 Cleared 1619812026 UPHC050410322026 CRLP
SHASHANK
TIWARI
(A/S0580/2023)

M/S GGJ SOLUTIONS
PRIVATE LIMITED AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

184 Cleared 2638322026 UPHC050683912026 WTAX
VISHAKHA
DUBEY
(A/V0681/2022)

M/S MAHAMAYA
ENTERPRISES Vs STATE
OF UP AND ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

185 Cleared 2312112026 UPHC050597832026 CRLP
RAMA SHANKER
MISHRA
(A/R0958/2012)

RAJU @ RAJEEV BIND @
RAJEEV KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

29-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

186 Cleared 2670122026 UPHC050691322026 A227
AKHILESH
KUMAR
(A/A0359/2012)

MOHD BASHIL KHAN Vs
HAJI AKHTAR KHAN
AND 2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

187 Cleared 2718322026 UPHC050703972026 CAPL
GYANENDRA
KUMAR MISHRA
(A/G0210/2012)

BRAHMANAND Vs
KAMINI SINGH

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

188 Cleared 1616412026 UPHC050409492026 SPLA SEEMANT SINGH
(A/S0706/2012)

VIVEK PRATAP AND 14
OTHERS Vs STATE OF UP
AND 10 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

189 Cleared 2456512026 UPHC050637752026 CRLP SHOBHIT SINGH
(A/S2121/2022)

AJAY KUMAR
SIDDHARTH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

190 Cleared 2684722026 UPHC050694552026 WRIA
MAN BAHADUR
SINGH
(A/M0150/2012)

GOVIND NARAYAN
TRIPATHI AND 32
OTHERS Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

191 Cleared 1312612026 UPHC050338642026 WRIC
RAMJI SINGH
PATEL
(A/R1069/2012)

SIYA RAM Vs STATE OF
UTTAR PRADESH AND 2
OTHERS

17-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

192 Cleared 2362812026 UPHC050611732026 WRIC JAVED ALAM
(A/J0279/2015)

KHALIL AHAMD Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

29-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

193 Cleared 2624022026 UPHC050680652026 CRLP SACHIN SHARMA
(A/S0316/2020)

PREM @ MONU Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

194 Cleared 2657422026 UPHC050688952026 A227
SHAILENDRA
KUMAR TRIPATHI
(A/S0755/2012)

SMT ABHA DEVI Vs
RAMDAS AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

195 Cleared 2561412026 UPHC050665412026 WRIC SUNEEL KUMAR
(A/S1486/2012)

RAMASHANKAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

31-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026



196 Cleared 2313312026 UPHC050598212026 WRIA ANOJ KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/A1703/2022)

SANJU SINGH Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2 OTHERS

29-01-
2026

03-02-2026 03-02-
2026

197 Cleared 2630222026 UPHC050682112026 WRIC ANGAD YADAV
(A/A0198/2020)

NARENDRA KUMAR Vs
UNION OF INDIA AND 3
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

198 Cleared 2712022026 UPHC050701742026 FAFO
SHREESH
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S0720/2018)

SMT SUNITA GUPTA AND
4 OTHERS Vs SURESH
KUMAR MISHRA AND 2
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

199 Cleared 2394512026 UPHC050619282026 FAPL
NARENDRA
KUMAR
(A/N0066/2012)

RAHUL GUPTA Vs
ANKITA

29-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

200 Cleared 2647922026 UPHC050685992026 WRIC ADITYA KASHYAP
(A/A0668/2024)

RAJ SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

201 Cleared 2529512026 UPHC050656172026 WRIC
GYANENDRA
KUMAR TRIPATHI
(A/G0642/2020)

SMT SAVITRI MISHRA @
SAVITRI DEVI AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

202 Cleared 2683222026 UPHC050694272026 A227 SURESH SINGH
(A/S1709/2012)

PUSHPENDRA Vs
DINESHVAN

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

203 Cleared 2669722026 UPHC050691272026 WRIB
JAY PRAKASH
SINGH
(A/J1544/2017)

OM PRAKASH AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

204 Cleared 678912026 UPHC050174832026 CRLP
SHANTI DHAR
DWIVEDI
(A/S0837/2012)

SMT MUNNI AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 03-02-

2026

205 Cleared 2534312026 UPHC050657062026 WRIC
SUNIL KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/S2831/2014)

MOHAMMAD HAROON
Vs STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

206 Cleared 2113612026 UPHC050546672026 WRIC
PAWANKUMAR
DUBEY
(A/P0141/2012)

JAY SINGH Vs UNION OF
INDIA AND 2 OTHERS

27-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

207 Cleared 2685222026 UPHC050694722026 WRIA
MAN BAHADUR
SINGH
(A/M0150/2012)

PRAMOD KUMAR Vs
UNION OF INDIA AND 3
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

208 Cleared 289884122025 UPHC057097242025 WTAX BALBIR SINGH
(A/B1076/2023)

VARDAAN TRADELINK
PRIVATE LIMITED Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

18-12-
2025 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

209 Cleared 2120612026 UPHC050549042026 FAFO
KOMAL
MEHROTRA
(A/K0229/2012)

THE NATIONAL
INSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED Vs MAHAVEER
PRASAD AND ANOTHER

27-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

210 Cleared 2270312026 UPHC050586642026 CAPL
AJAY KUMAR
SHARMA
(A/A2105/2013)

SATYA PRAKASH JHA Vs
SHRI RAVINDRA KUMAR
MANDAR

28-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

211 Cleared 2629122026 UPHC050681802026 WRIB
AMIT PRATAP
SINGH
(A/A0165/2019)

BEENA SINGH Vs STATE
OF UP AND ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

212 Cleared 2380512026 UPHC050615892026 WRIC SANDEEP KUMAR
(A/S0085/2012)

SURESH PAL Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

29-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

213 Cleared 2635922026 UPHC050683362026 WTAX
VISHAKHA
DUBEY
(A/V0681/2022)

M/S T M C CORP Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

214 Cleared 2635322026 UPHC050683242026 WTAX
VISHAKHA
DUBEY
(A/V0681/2022)

M/S JAGDAMBA
CONSTRUCTION Vs
UNION OF INDIA AND
ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

215 Cleared 2667122026 UPHC050690902026 HABC AJAY MISHRA
(A/A0234/2021)

ANAM AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

216 Cleared 2663322026 UPHC050690222026 WRIC
RAM ASHISH
PANDEY
(A/R0708/2012)

SMT JYOTI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

217 Cleared 2581312026 UPHC050669722026 CRLP VISHVAJIT TIWARI
(A/V0378/2020)

KETAN YADAV AND 5
OTHERS Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

31-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

218 Cleared 2723522026 UPHC050705522026 WTAX
ASHUTOSH
SHUKLA
(A/A0034/2023)

M/S VAISHNO TRADERS
Vs UNION OF INDIA AND
2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

219 Cleared 2437912026 UPHC050632472026 CRLP VIJAY BABU HARIOM ALIAS HARIOM 30-01- 02-02-2026 03-02-



(A/V1497/2017) SHARMA AND 7 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

2026 2026

220 Cleared 2622522026 UPHC050680282026 A227 PIYUSH SINHA
(A/P0171/2012)

HIMANSHU AND
ANOTHER Vs SHRI
SUDHANSHU AND 2
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

221 Cleared 2270112026 UPHC050586452026 CAPL
AJAY KUMAR
SHARMA
(A/A2105/2013)

ARUN GUPTA Vs SHRI
MEGHA ROOPAM

28-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

222 Cleared 2129912026 UPHC050552912026 FAFO
ASHOK KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A1390/2012)

SURENDRA CHAUBEY
AND ANOTHER Vs
UNION OF INDIA

28-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

223 Cleared 2551312026 UPHC050663472026 WRIC
AKHAND PRATAP
SINGH
(A/A0798/2021)

SMT RAJKUMARI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

31-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

224 Cleared 2684922026 UPHC050694652026 WRIA
MAN BAHADUR
SINGH
(A/M0150/2012)

RAJIV KASHYAP Vs
UTTAR PRADESH
SUBORDINATE SERVICES
SELECTION
COMMISSION AND 2
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

225 Cleared 2236912026 UPHC050576312026 WRIC AYUB KHAN
(A/A1670/2012)

SUSHMA DEVI VERMA
Vs STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 3 OTHERS

28-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

226 Cleared 2593512026 UPHC050671932026 WPIL
ABHISHEK
KUMAR SHUKLA
(A/A0027/2017)

FIROZ AHAMAD Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

31-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

227 Cleared 2688122026 UPHC050695442026 CRLP
VINAY KUMAR
SINGH
(A/V0872/2016)

AMAN KUMAR SINGH
AND 2 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

228 Cleared 2656622026 UPHC050688772026 WRIA
MANOJ KUMAR
SINGH
(A/M0306/2012)

RAJPATI SINGH Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

229 Cleared 2550212026 UPHC050663262026 WRIC
YOGESH KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/Y0914/2016)

ABHISHEK SOM Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

31-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

230 Cleared 2635122026 UPHC050683212026 WRIC
ARUNESH KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A1141/2012)

MAHANGU Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

231 Cleared 2672522026 UPHC050691782026 CRLP
SANJAY KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/S0187/2012)

LALLAN SINGH AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

232 Cleared 1650712026 UPHC050420662026 FAPL HIRALAL
(A/H0165/2012)

SURAJ KUMAR Vs
SUMAN KUMARI

20-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

233 Cleared 2168012026 UPHC050560902026 CRLP ATUL SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0192/2017)

RENU YADAV Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2 OTHERS

28-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

234 Cleared 2148912026 UPHC050556532026 WRIC CHANDAN SINGH
(A/C0224/2020)

SMT SHALINI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

28-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

235 Cleared 2657922026 UPHC050689052026 CRLP DEVESH PANDEY
(A/D0849/2021)

SMT ANURADHA
MAHESHWARI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

236 Cleared 2672822026 UPHC050691812026 WRIA
VINOD KUMAR
SINGH
(A/V0392/2012)

MUNIR AHMAD AND 7
OTHERS Vs STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

237 Cleared 2681622026 UPHC050693892026 CRLP
ABHISHEK
MAYANK
(A/A0066/2012)

KANHAIYA TRIPATHI
AND 5 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

238 Cleared 2317312026 UPHC050599262026 WRIC SANTOSH
(A/S0130/2023)

ABHISHEK KUMAR
MISHRA AND ANOTHER
Vs UNION OF INDIA AND
4 OTHERS

29-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

239 Cleared 2231912026 UPHC050575272026 WPIL SUNEEL
(A/S1485/2012)

SARVESH KUMAR
JAISWAL Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

28-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

240 Cleared 2723822026 UPHC050705602026 WRIA
SIDDHARTH
CHAUDHARY
(A/S2127/2022)

TAPAN SAHU Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

241 Cleared 2704822026 UPHC050698992026 WTAX SIDDHARTH
AGRAWAL

M/S SUSHEEL
COMPUTERS Vs STATE

02-02-
2026

03-02-2026 03-02-
2026



(A/S1917/2023) OF UP AND ANOTHER

242 Cleared 2708122026 UPHC050700012026 SPLA
SHEETALA
PRASAD PANDEY
(A/S0960/2012)

SMT RENU MISHRA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

243 Cleared 2416912026 UPHC050628082026 CAPL JITENDRA SINGH
(A/J0228/2012)

DINESH SINGH Vs SRI
ABHISHEK PANDEY AND
2 OTHERS

29-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

244 Cleared 2699222026 UPHC050697982026 A227
KAMLESH
SHRAMA
(A/K0131/2012)

CHANDRADEV Vs
GULAICHI DEVI

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

245 Cleared 2727322026 UPHC050706452026 CRLP
RAHUL KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/R0751/2023)

RAJENDRA YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

246 Cleared 2488912026 UPHC050646792026 WRIC SUMIT SURI
(A/S0783/2016)

RAJKUMAR AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

247 Cleared 2224112026 UPHC050573522026 CRLP
AMAR SINGH
YADAV
(A/A0068/2016)

MOHD KALEEM AND 5
OTHERS Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

28-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

248 Cleared 2625422026 UPHC050680972026 WRIC PRASHANT RAI
(A/P0450/2012)

SHRIRAM GENERAL
INSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED Vs MOTOR
ACCIDENT CLAIMS
TRIBUNAL AND 3
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

249 Cleared 2595712026 UPHC050672472026 A227
KIRAN KUMAR
ARORA
(A/K0213/2012)

SMT PARAMJEET KAUR
Vs SHRI MAHESH
KUMAR

31-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

250 Cleared 2679122026 UPHC050693332026 CRLP
CHANDRA
KUMAR
(A/C0048/2012)

SAYYED GULAM ZILANI
AND 12 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

251 Cleared 2663622026 UPHC050690262026 WRIC
SANJEEV KUMAR
SINGH
(A/S0329/2012)

SUNIL DATTA MAURYA
Vs UNION OF INDIA AND
2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

252 Cleared 2686022026 UPHC050694932026 A227
RAVI KANT
VERMA
(A/R2235/2022)

ROOPCHAND GUPTA
AND ANOTHER Vs RAM
SAGAR AND 2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

253 Cleared 2667522026 UPHC050690982026 WRIC
AMIT KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A0572/2012)

TETARI Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

254 Cleared 2545812026 UPHC050662662026 CAPL GOPAL JI RAI
(A/G0132/2012)

RAM DARAS RAM Vs MR
NAWAL KISHORE

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

255 Cleared 1615212026 UPHC050409242026 SPLA SEEMANT SINGH
(A/S0706/2012)

NITESH KUMAR AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE OF UP
AND 22 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

256 Cleared 2697822026 UPHC050697652026 WRIC
RADHESHYAM
YADAV
(A/R0020/2012)

RAM PRAVESH
CHAUHAN Vs UNION OF
INDIA AND ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

257 Cleared 2549212026 UPHC050663162026 A227
AMIT PRATAP
SINGH
(A/A0165/2019)

SMT SHARAD KUMARI
AND 14 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

31-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

258 Cleared 2376012026 UPHC050614802026 CRLP
MANOJ KUMAR
SINGH
(A/M0314/2012)

DEVENDRA PRATAP
SINGH @ RAHUL FARJI
Vs STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

29-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

259 Cleared 2534112026 UPHC050657022026 WRIC
MOHAMMAD
ZAFAR YAB KHAN
(A/M0081/2023)

AJAY KUMAR RASTOGI
Vs UNION OF INDIA AND
3 OTHERS

30-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

260 Cleared 2698822026 UPHC050697892026 CRLP
JITENDRA
UPADHYAY
(A/J0350/2017)

MRITUNJAY JAISWAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

261 Cleared 2427712026 UPHC050630802026 A227 NEHA CHAUHAN
(A/N2278/2023)

RAJU SHARMA Vs SMT
SONWATI AND ANOTHER

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

262 Cleared 2598712026 UPHC050673222026 CRLP
MOHD. ISHRAQUE
FAROOQUI
(A/M0546/2012)

NAZMA AND 4 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

31-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

263 Cleared 1627012026 UPHC050411632026 HABC ARVIND SINGH
(A/A0162/2017)

AMRITA VISHWAKARMA
(DETENUE) AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026



264 Cleared 2029712026 UPHC050525482026 CRLP VISHNU DUTT
TIWARI
(A/V0522/2012)

RAVI GANDHI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2 OTHERS

27-01-
2026

03-02-2026 03-02-
2026

265 Cleared 2116112026 UPHC050547542026 CRLP KULDEEP SINGH
(A/K0371/2012)

ANIL KUMAR YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

27-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

266 Cleared 2565012026 UPHC050666052026 WRIA
SARVESH
CHAUBEY
(A/S0683/2016)

OM PRAKASH SINGH
AND 3 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5 OTHERS

31-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

267 Cleared 2680622026 UPHC050693632026 CRLP NIDHI
(A/N0500/2025)

RAMESH CHANDRA SONI
Vs STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

268 Cleared 2169412026 UPHC050561342026 WRIA DESHRAJ GARG
(A/D0103/2012)

KALYANI SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

28-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

269 Cleared 2691022026 UPHC050695992026 WPIL
HITESH KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/H0476/2020)

RAKESH KUMAR RAI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

270 Cleared 2373512026 UPHC050614282026 WRIC
AWADHESH
KUMAR SHARMA
(A/A1648/2012)

LOKESH GUTAM Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

29-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

271 Cleared 2694422026 UPHC050696942026 WRIC
VINOD KUMAR
YADAV
(A/V0997/2018)

HIMANSHU JAISWAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

272 Cleared 2587412026 UPHC050670792026 A227
SIDDHARTH
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S0633/2019)

RAHUL KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA Vs VERSHA
SRIVASTAVA

31-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

273 Cleared 2678422026 UPHC050693192026 WPIL
LAL BEHARI
YADAV
(A/L0014/2012)

RAJESH Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

274 Cleared 2714822026 UPHC050702572026 ARCO
ABHISHEK
BHUSHAN
(A/A0408/2021)

M/S GANESHA
ECOSPHERE LIMITED Vs
MS GOODCORE SPINTEX
PVT LIMITED

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

275 Cleared 2606712026 UPHC050675482026 CAPL
PRASHANT
SHUKLA
(A/P0523/2016)

ALOK KUMAR Vs SMT
PREETI AND ANOTHER

31-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

276 Cleared 2623022026 UPHC050680432026 A227 ATUL SRIVASTAVA
(A/A1577/2012)

SIRAJ @ SIRAJUDDIN
AND 3 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

277 Cleared 2663022026 UPHC050690172026 WRIC ANIL KUMAR
(A/A0745/2012)

FULVANTI Vs STATE OF
UP AND 7 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

278 Cleared 2708922026 UPHC050700362026 CRLP
TRIPURARI
SHARAN SHUKLA
(A/T0066/2012)

DHARMENDRA @
DHARMENDRA KUMAR
AND 3 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

279 Cleared 2682122026 UPHC050693992026 CRLP AGNIVESH
(A/A1074/2017)

AWADHESH AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

280 Cleared 2611422026 UPHC050676882026 HABC
DEEPAK KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/D0590/2013)

MOIN KHAN AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

281 Cleared 2611522026 UPHC050676912026 WRIA
DEEPAK KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/D0590/2013)

KRISHNAWATI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

282 Cleared 2628322026 UPHC050681592026 WTAX
RISHI RAJ
KAPOOR
(A/R1289/2012)

M/S ST KABIR STONE
CRUSHER Vs UNION OF
INDIA AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

283 Cleared 2204412026 UPHC050569242026 WTAX
SHUBHAM
AGRAWAL
(A/S1204/2012)

M/S KUSHI
AUTOMOBILES Vs STATE
OF UP AND ANOTHER

28-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

284 Cleared 2659122026 UPHC050689312026 WRIC
SHIVE DATTA
YADAV
(A/S1119/2012)

SATYAPAL @ SATYARAM
AND 11 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

285 Cleared 2617522026 UPHC050678672026 WRIC
HEMANT KUMAR
SINGH
(A/H0143/2012)

RAM PRAVESH TIWARI
Vs THE STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

286 Cleared 2544312026 UPHC050662412026 ARCO SHIVAM PANDEY
(A/S0165/2021)

M/S AMBUJA CEMENTS
LIMITED Vs UTTAR
PRADESH POWER
CORPORATION LIMITED

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026



287 Cleared 292492122025 UPHC057152682025 WRIC KUNWAR
MAYANK SINGH
(A/K0403/2012)

RAMBAHADUR Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5 OTHERS

20-12-
2025

03-02-2026 03-02-
2026

288 Cleared 2611822026 UPHC050677022026 WRIA
VIJAY PRATAP
SINGH
(A/V0190/2012)

JAYVIR SINGH DHAMA
Vs STATE OF UP AND 8
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

289 Cleared 2689822026 UPHC050695762026 WRIC
MATESHSHWAR
SHUKLA
(A/M0996/2017)

DHARMENDRA KUMAR
MISHRA Vs STATE OF UP
AND 6 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

290 Cleared 2146512026 UPHC050556002026 WRIC MAHESH KUMAR
(A/M0261/2020)

DURGESH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

28-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

291 Cleared 2436612026 UPHC050632192026 WRIC
ASHUTOSH
MISHRA
(A/A0162/2016)

SATYANARAYAN AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

292 Cleared 2472412026 UPHC050641942026 A227
RAM ASREY
YADAV
(A/R0711/2012)

PRAMOD PAL SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

293 Cleared 2653022026 UPHC050688022026 WTAX ROHAN GUPTA
(A/R1316/2012)

M/S SUPER TENNERY
LIMITED Vs UNION OF
INDIA AND 2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

294 Cleared 2626022026 UPHC050681112026 WRIC MOHINI DUBEY
(A/M0850/2024)

SMT ANKITA DUBEY
AND ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

295 Cleared 2254712026 UPHC050580292026 WRIC
PRABHASH
PANDEY
(A/P0201/2012)

CHAMAN LAL Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2 OTHERS

28-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

296 Cleared 2663922026 UPHC050690302026 WRIC
RAAG KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/R2254/2025)

ROSHAN Vs UNION OF
INDIA AND 4 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

297 Cleared 2720122026 UPHC050704522026 WRIA
KUSHMONDEYA
SHAHI
(A/K0410/2012)

SATYA NARAYAN
PANDEY Vs STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

298 Cleared 2623822026 UPHC050680612026 WTAX
SUYASH
AGARWAL
(A/S1803/2012)

M/S SAI MARKETING
SOLUTIONS Vs DEPUTY
COMMISSIONER STATE
TAX SECTOR-28 KANPUR
AND ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

299 Cleared 2684122026 UPHC050694392026 WRIC
ASHUTOSH
PRATAP SINGH
(A/A2092/2025)

DEEPAK Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

300 Cleared 2701122026 UPHC050698312026 CRLP
NARENDRA
KUMAR
(A/N0063/2012)

ANUJ URF KANUJ
CHAUDHARY AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

301 Cleared 2141312026 UPHC050554882026 CRLP
ARUN KUMAR
BHATT
(A/A1079/2012)

PRAVEEN KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

28-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

302 Cleared 2297812026 UPHC050594492026 WRIC PRANAVA KUMAR
(A/P0480/2015)

SAMAR BAHADUR
YADAV Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

29-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

303 Cleared 2152412026 UPHC050557162026 A227
OM PRAKASH
SINGH
(A/O0052/2012)

JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
SITHAURA VIKASH
KHAND HATHGAM
DISTRICT FATEHPUR Vs
GRAM SABHA SITHAURA
POST SITHAURA
PARGANA KOTLA
TEHSIL KHAGA
DISTRICT FATEHPUR
AND ANOTHER

28-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

304 Cleared 2720022026 UPHC050704502026 CRLP
AMIT KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/A2196/2013)

SANTOSH KUMAR
KESHARWANI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

305 Cleared 2718122026 UPHC050703912026 FAFO

DHIRENDRA
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/D0296/2012)

DURGAWATI DEVI AND
ANOTHER Vs SURESH
KUMAR AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

306 Cleared 2589212026 UPHC050671082026 WRIC
HARISH PRATAP
SINGH
(A/H0227/2013)

DILSHAD KHAN Vs THE
NEW INDIA ISSUANCE
CO LTD

31-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

307 Cleared 2628722026 UPHC050681692026 WRIC
YADVENDRA
SINGH
(A/Y0008/2012)

KHUSHI AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026



308 Cleared 2587012026 UPHC050670732026 WRIC
DINESH KUMAR
PATEL
(A/D0752/2022)

MAMTA DEVI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5 OTHERS

31-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

309 Cleared 2668722026 UPHC050691142026 WRIC R.P.S. CHAUHAN
(A/R0303/2012)

SHYAM ENTERPRISES Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

310 Cleared 2307312026 UPHC050596662026 WRIC
BINDESHWARI
PRASAD MISHRA
(A/B0196/2012)

RITEK KUMAR SHARMA
Vs STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

29-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

311 Cleared 2642322026 UPHC050684982026 WRIC
PANKAJ KUMAR
GUPTA
(A/P0626/2012)

MAA GEETANJALI
HOSPITAL AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE OF
UP AND 5 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

312 Cleared 2689622026 UPHC050695712026 CRLP
SATYA PRAKASH
SINGH
(A/S1422/2017)

DEEPAK KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

313 Cleared 2720722026 UPHC050704662026 WRIC
ARVIND KUMAR
BHARTI
(A/A0242/2022)

SHRI JATIN KUMAR
GUPTA @ SHUBHAM Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

314 Cleared 2624422026 UPHC050680752026 WRIA
UMA SHANKAR
SINGH
(A/U0038/2012)

MOHAMMAD SAJID Vs
UNION OF INDIA AND 5
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

315 Cleared 2248612026 UPHC050578802026 WRIC
RAJESH KUMAR
GAUTAM
(A/R1702/2013)

ASHISH GAUTAM Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

28-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

316 Cleared 2708622026 UPHC050700312026 FAFO
DEEPALI
SRIVASTAVA
(A/D0184/2015)

MOHD AMEEN Vs
NATIONAL INSURANCE
COMPANY LTD AND 2
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

317 Cleared 1619012026 UPHC050410102026 WRIC
NAYAB AHMAD
KHAN
(A/N0141/2012)

ZEESHAN Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

318 Cleared 2430912026 UPHC050631162026 WRIA
DHARMENDRA
KUMAR DWIVEDI
(A/D0227/2012)

SHASHI PRAKASH
MISHRA Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

319 Cleared 2582612026 UPHC050669902026 WTAX
RAVI PRATAP
SINGH YADAV
(A/R2024/2014)

MALTI YADAV Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND ANOTHER

31-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

320 Cleared 2430812026 UPHC050631152026 WRIC
ASHUTOSH
UPADHYAY
(A/A1501/2012)

VISHAL GUPTA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

321 Cleared 2518012026 UPHC050652992026 HABC ADITYA GUPTA
(A/A0005/2021)

RAMAKANT GUPTA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

30-01-
2026 31-01-2026 03-02-

2026

322 Cleared 2716222026 UPHC050703242026 WRIA VARUN MISHRA
(A/V0026/2012)

LOKMAN SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

323 Cleared 2623222026 UPHC050680472026 WTAX
SUYASH
AGARWAL
(A/S1803/2012)

M/S SAI MARKETING
SOLUTIONS Vs DEPUTY
COMMISSIONER STATE
TAX SECTOR-28 KANPUR
AND ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

324 Cleared 2244812026 UPHC050577972026 WRIC DHIRAJ SINGH
(A/D0209/2015)

BABI RAM Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

28-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

325 Cleared 2704922026 UPHC050699002026 CRLP MOHD RIZWAN
(A/M2009/2022)

MURTZA @ KARI
MURTZA Vs STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

326 Cleared 2660222026 UPHC050689562026 WRIC SHIVAM SINGH
(A/S0738/2016)

NIZAMUDDIN Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

327 Cleared 2167712026 UPHC050560862026 WRIC
SHASHI KANT
UPADHYAY
(A/S0922/2012)

MAHANTH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 5 OTHERS

28-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

328 Cleared 2624322026 UPHC050680732026 WTAX
SUYASH
AGARWAL
(A/S1803/2012)

M/S SAI MARKETING
SOLUTIONS Vs
ASSISTANT
COMMISSIONER STATE
TAX GST SECTOR -28
AND ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

329 Cleared 2692122026 UPHC050696352026 WRIC
PUNEET
BHADAURIA
(A/P0889/2013)

LAL BAHADUR Vs STATE
OF UP AND 6 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026



330 Cleared 2661222026 UPHC050689802026 CRLP RAJ KARAN
YADAV
(A/R1387/2012)

RAM KARAN SAHU Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

02-02-
2026

03-02-2026 03-02-
2026

331 Cleared 1943612026 UPHC050503772026 WPIL
RATAN KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/R0554/2018)

JAI SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

24-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

332 Cleared 2329612026 UPHC050602652026 WRIC
RAMESH
CHANDRA TIWARI
(A/R1014/2012)

SHRI KRISHNA KUMAR
YADAV Vs PUNJAB
NATIONAL BANK AND
ANOTHER

29-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

333 Cleared 2555312026 UPHC050664192026 WRIC
AMIT KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A0573/2012)

SARVJEET AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE OF UP
AND 11 OTHERS

31-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

334 Cleared 2355012026 UPHC050609442026 WRIC RITIKA TIWARI
(A/R0580/2025)

RAKESH KUMAR
PANDEY Vs STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

29-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

335 Cleared 2653622026 UPHC050688122026 WRIC
AMIT KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A0574/2012)

SMT AMEER JAHAN
BEGUM Vs STATE OF UP
AND 6 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

336 Cleared 2685722026 UPHC050694862026 WRIA SUBODH KUMAR
RAI (A/S1376/2012)

RAMPRASAD Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

337 Cleared 2666422026 UPHC050690792026 CRLP
ROHIT NANDAN
SHUKLA
(A/R0558/2018)

JAKARIYA ALIAS JAKA
Vs STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

338 Cleared 2726122026 UPHC050706092026 WRIC SURESH SINGH
(A/S1708/2012)

SMT INDRA SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

339 Cleared 2408412026 UPHC050624932026 WRIB
KAILASH NATH
SINGH
(A/K0008/2012)

SMT GODAWARI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

29-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

340 Cleared 2574712026 UPHC050668722026 WRIC
SHAILENDRA
SINGH
(A/S0772/2012)

SHIV KUMAR @ SHIV
KUMAR MALI @ SHIV
MALI Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

31-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

341 Cleared 2621322026 UPHC050680072026 CRLP
BRAHMA NAND
TRIPATHI
(A/B0239/2012)

JAUHAR ALI Vs STATE OF
UP AND 8 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

342 Cleared 2150512026 UPHC050556862026 CRLP
SANJAI KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/S0132/2012)

RAM RATI AND 9
OTHERS Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

28-01-
2026 28-01-2026 03-02-

2026

343 Cleared 2690122026 UPHC050695822026 A227
RAJIV KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/R0531/2012)

GANGA RAM Vs
JHAMMAN LAL AND 3
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

344 Cleared 2704122026 UPHC050698852026 WRIA
VAIBHAV
SRIVASTAVA
(A/V0484/2024)

SHYAM KARTIK SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

345 Cleared 1544912026 UPHC050393702026 WRIC
SHRAWAN
DWIVEDI
(A/S1148/2012)

SMT VEENA GAUTAM
AND ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UTTAR PRADESH
AND 3 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

346 Cleared 2503612026 UPHC050649812026 A227
JITENDRA PRATAP
SINGH
(A/J0212/2012)

VASUDEV MISHRA
(MINOR) Vs MAYANK
MISHRA AND 2 OTHERS

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

347 Cleared 1643712026 UPHC050417852026 WRIC
RAMJI SINGH
PATEL
(A/R1069/2012)

JITENDRA KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

348 Cleared 2384512026 UPHC050616952026 WRIC
ANUP KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0972/2012)

KUSUM DEVI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4 OTHERS

29-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

349 Cleared 2626522026 UPHC050681212026 CRLP
SURAJ KUMAR
YADAV
(A/S0184/2021)

ABHISHEK AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

350 Cleared 2662022026 UPHC050689982026 WRIC
PANKAJ KUMAR
GUPTA
(A/P0626/2012)

ANAND KUMAR
SHARMA Vs STATE OF UP
AND 9 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

351 Cleared 2634222026 UPHC050682972026 CRLP VIPIN GANGWAR
(A/V0552/2021)

MOHIT GANGWAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

352 Cleared 2590012026 UPHC050671252026 WRIC
ASHUTOSH
PANDEY
(A/A2411/2013)

ANIRUDDH AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE OF
UP AND 11 OTHERS

31-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

353 Cleared 1687612026 UPHC050431902026 CRLP ANKIT SINGH MOHD IMRAN Vs STATE 21-01- 03-02-2026 03-02-



(A/A0942/2017) OF UP AND 8 OTHERS 2026 2026

354 Cleared 2490112026 UPHC050647062026 CRLP ASHUTOSH
(A/A1449/2012)

SMT RATI KUMARI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

355 Cleared 2642822026 UPHC050685092026 WRIC
RAJESH KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/R0441/2012)

MITHILESH KUMAR
SINGH Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

356 Cleared 2685522026 UPHC050694802026 CRLP
SUNIL KUMAR
UPADHYAY
(A/S1577/2012)

CHHOTEY @ YOGESH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

357 Cleared 2691922026 UPHC050696262026 A227 RAHUL KUMAR
(A/R1633/2013)

BABITA YADV Vs
DURGESH KUMAR
YADAV AND 5 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

358 Cleared 2684822026 UPHC050694642026 CRLP
JAY PRAKASH
SINGH YADAV
(A/J0280/2019)

RASHMI CHAURASIYA
AND ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

359 Cleared 2343212026 UPHC050606072026 WRIC
SANJAI KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/S0132/2012)

M/S UPADHYAY RICE
MILL Vs UNION OF INDIA
AND 5 OTHERS

29-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

360 Cleared 2501412026 UPHC050649452026 WRIC
KARTIKEY
PANDEY
(A/K0072/2021)

PARMATMA PRASAD
(SINCE DECEASED) AND
2 OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 12 OTHERS

30-01-
2026 31-01-2026 03-02-

2026

361 Cleared 2638922026 UPHC050684132026 WRIC
OM PRAKASH
CHAURASIA
(A/O0024/2012)

RAM BADAN Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

362 Cleared 2639422026 UPHC050684252026 CRLP

MOHD.
SAMIUZZAMAN
KHAN
(A/M0566/2012)

MAMTA PANDEY Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

363 Cleared 2663222026 UPHC050690212026 WRIA
GIRISH KUMAR
GUPTA
(A/G0114/2012)

SARITA AND 12 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

364 Cleared 2703822026 UPHC050698792026 WRIC SHIV NATH SINGH
(A/S1062/2012)

SHRAMIK SANGH FOOD
CORPORATION OF INDIA
AND ANOTHER Vs
UNION OF INDIA AND 4
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

365 Cleared 2678122026 UPHC050693142026 WTAX
PRASHANT
MISHRA
(A/P0521/2016)

M/S SHYAM KRISHNA
MISHRA Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

366 Cleared 2630322026 UPHC050682122026 CRLP RAMAN PANDEY
(A/R0301/2020)

AKBAR @ SIDDIQUI
AKBAR ALI MOHD
JAMEEL Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

367 Cleared 2587912026 UPHC050670862026 A227 AKASH PATEL
(A/A1718/2023)

AMRESH KUMAR
MISHRA AND 2 OTHERS
Vs THAKURDEI AND 4
OTHERS

31-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

368 Cleared 2439212026 UPHC050632812026 WRIC
DEVESH KUMAR
VERMA
(A/D0174/2012)

KUSUMLATA DUBEY Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

30-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

369 Cleared 2630122026 UPHC050682102026 CRLP

MAHENDRA
KUMAR SINGH
CHAUHAN
(A/M0055/2012)

GAURAV KUMAR TYAGI
Vs STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

370 Cleared 2661722026 UPHC050689882026 WTAX
GAURANSH
MISHRA
(A/G0431/2025)

M/S L A INFRAVENTURES
PRIVATE LIMITED Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

371 Cleared 2643222026 UPHC050685162026 WRIC
DEVI PRASAD
SINGH
(A/D0614/2013)

ABHISHEK KUMAR SONI
Vs STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

372 Cleared 2301012026 UPHC050595052026 WRIC
VANDANA SINGH
PARMAR
(A/V0546/2021)

SMT SHAHNAZ AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

29-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

373 Cleared 2632922026 UPHC050682662026 CRLP
VIRENDRA SINGH
TOMAR
(A/V0828/2013)

FURKAN Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

374 Cleared 1618912026 UPHC050410082026 WRIA
VIJAY BAHADUR
YADAV
(A/V0124/2012)

RAJENDRA BAHADUR
YADAV Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026



375 Cleared 2561712026 UPHC050665492026 WRIC RAM PAL SINGH
(A/R0860/2012)

RAM SWAROOP Vs
EXECUTIVE
DIRECTORGP LIFE
INSURANCE
CORPORATION INDIA
AND 3 OTHERS

31-01-
2026

03-02-2026 03-02-
2026

376 Cleared 2705422026 UPHC050699122026 CRLP
BINOD KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/B0199/2012)

NOOR MOHAMMAD Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

377 Cleared 2690822026 UPHC050695922026 CRLP
SATYENDRA
KUMAR YADAV
(A/S0216/2019)

SHOYEB Vs STATE OF
UTTAR PRADESH AND 3
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

378 Cleared 2659222026 UPHC050689322026 WRIC
PRASHANT
KUMAR PANDEY
(A/P0530/2025)

SMT SUHANI DUBEY
AND ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

379 Cleared 2660422026 UPHC050689612026 WTAX VISHWJIT
(A/V0553/2012)

M/S MANASHI CRAFT
PRIVATE LIMITED Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

380 Cleared 2595812026 UPHC050672482026 A227
SURAJ KUMAR
SINGH
(A/S2146/2012)

BHOLA PRASAD
JAISWAL Vs STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

31-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

381 Cleared 2241312026 UPHC050577202026 CRLP
SAUMITRA
DWIVEDI
(A/S2400/2013)

SMT ARUNA DWIVEDI
AND ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 7 OTHERS

28-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

382 Cleared 2558212026 UPHC050664972026 WRIC SARVESH PANDEY
(A/S0389/2021)

GOPAL AND 3 OTHERS Vs
UNION OF INDIA AND 4
OTHERS

31-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

383 Cleared 2637922026 UPHC050683832026 WRIA
RAKESH KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/R0623/2012)

VYAS @ VED VYAS
MISHRA Vs STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

384 Cleared 1938312026 UPHC050502452026 WRIC
MANVENDRA
KUMAR
(A/M0109/2022)

SAVITRI DEVI AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE OF UP
AND 5 OTHERS

24-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

385 Cleared 2658422026 UPHC050689162026 WRIB AMAR SINGH
(A/A1788/2012)

GURU DEO AND 9
OTHERS Vs STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

386 Cleared 2613422026 UPHC050677452026 CRLP
CHANDRA
BHUSHAN SINGH
(A/C1539/2017)

ASHISH GAUTAM Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

387 Cleared 2599512026 UPHC050673382026 WRIC MONI GUPTA
(A/M0586/2012)

AMAN KUMAR Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2 OTHERS

31-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

388 Cleared 1773112026 UPHC050450892026 WPIL
MANISH KUMAR
PATHAK
(A/M0996/2014)

SRIYANSH JAIN Vs STATE
OF UP AND 6 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

389 Cleared 1560312026 UPHC050397202026 A227
ABHIMANYU
SINGH
(A/A1867/2022)

VARUN GUPTA Vs STATE
OF UP AND ANOTHER

20-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

390 Cleared 2707022026 UPHC050699522026 WTAX
AJAY KUMAR
YADAV
(A/A0248/2019)

M/S SUMITRA
COMMUNICATION Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

391 Cleared 2467112026 UPHC050640582026 WRIA SANJAY KUMAR
RAI (A/S2309/2013)

VIJAY KUMAR AND 9
OTHERS Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

392 Cleared 2683522026 UPHC050694302026 A227
RAVI KANT
VERMA
(A/R2235/2022)

GULAB CHANDRA AND 3
OTHERS Vs TRIBHUWAN
PRASAD AND 18 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

393 Cleared 2670622026 UPHC050691392026 WTAX
DIVYA PRAKASH
TRIPATHI
(A/D0273/2017)

M/S DHARMENDRA
MEDICAL AGENCY Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

394 Cleared 2687322026 UPHC050695222026 CRLP
ASHOK KUMAR
YADAV
(A/A0610/2021)

ARVIND YADAV AND 6
OTHERS Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

395 Cleared 1758412026 UPHC050447802026 WRIC RAVINDRA SINGH
(A/R1245/2012)

SAHKARI GANNA VIKAS
SAMITI LIMITED Vs SHRI
SURESH KUMAR AND 2
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

396 Cleared 2624722026 UPHC050680832026 WRIC
MOHD. SARWAR
KHAN
(A/M0567/2012)

KARTIKEY SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026



397 Cleared 2682622026 UPHC050694112026 CRLP PRIYANSHU
DWIVEDI
(A/P0428/2018)

ARVIND KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

02-02-
2026

03-02-2026 03-02-
2026

398 Cleared 2620822026 UPHC050679952026 CRLP WAHID JAMAL
(A/W0008/2014)

PRAMOD SAIN Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

399 Cleared 2692522026 UPHC050696442026 WRIC ASHIYAM NASIR
(A/A1327/2012)

SUNIL KUMAR YADAV
AND ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 12 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

400 Cleared 2600412026 UPHC050673592026 WRIC MOHAMMAD ASIF
(A/M0505/2020)

POONAM MAHAUR AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE OF
UP AND 11 OTHERS

31-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

401 Cleared 2631622026 UPHC050682392026 CRLP
HARISH
CHANDRA
(A/H0090/2012)

ANIL KUMAR Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

402 Cleared 2472712026 UPHC050642032026 WRIC
AMIT PRATAP
SINGH
(A/A0165/2019)

NOOR AIN ALI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4 OTHERS

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

403 Cleared 2265912026 UPHC050584302026 CRLP SHIVA SINGH
(A/S1497/2022)

RAJNEESH AGARWAL
AND 3 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND ANOTHER

28-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

404 Cleared 2234812026 UPHC050575892026 A227
BIRENDRA
KUMAR MISHRA
(A/B0218/2012)

SRI JAGDISH SINGH
DHAKREY Vs THE
MANAGER VICTORIA
INTER COLLEGE AND 3
OTHERS

28-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

405 Cleared 2636522026 UPHC050683452026 WRIA
ATIPRIYA
GAUTAM
(A/A0191/2017)

RAM BAHADUR Vs THE
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

406 Cleared 2660022026 UPHC050689532026 WRIC MANISH SINGH
(A/M0223/2012)

KRISHANA ANAND Vs
UNION OF INDIA AND 3
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

407 Cleared 2634522026 UPHC050683072026 WRIA
ARUNESH KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A1141/2012)

ARCHANA SHARMA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

408 Cleared 2437512026 UPHC050632382026 CRLP RAMAN PANDEY
(A/R0301/2020)

VIPIN KUMAR AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

409 Cleared 2561512026 UPHC050665432026 WRIC
DHARMENDRA
DHAR DUBEY
(A/D0222/2012)

NAMO CONSTRUCTION
AND SUPPLIERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

31-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

410 Cleared 2295312026 UPHC050593832026 WRIC YASHPAL YADAV
(A/Y0016/2012)

RAMKEWAL PRASAD Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

29-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

411 Cleared 2625022026 UPHC050680922026 CRLP
AKASH KUMAR
VERMA
(A/A0069/2018)

VAIBHAV DHAR DUBEY
AND 3 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

412 Cleared 2635822026 UPHC050683352026 WRIA
ATIPRIYA
GAUTAM
(A/A0191/2017)

RANVIR SINGH Vs THE
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

413 Cleared 2154812026 UPHC050557702026 WRIC SANJAY
(A/S0139/2012)

SITA DEVI AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

28-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

414 Cleared 2263412026 UPHC050583642026 CRLP SHIVA SINGH
(A/S1497/2022)

SMT POONAM AGRAWAL
AND 2 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND ANOTHER

28-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

415 Cleared 2156912026 UPHC050558262026 A227
RAJESH KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/R1430/2012)

SATENDRA SINGH Vs
AMARUDDIN AND 7
OTHERS

28-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

416 Cleared 2679722026 UPHC050693472026 CRLP
GIRIJESH KUMAR
GUPTA
(A/G0104/2012)

HARSHIT GARG Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

417 Cleared 2455412026 UPHC050637232026 WRIC AMIT KUMAR
(A/A0553/2012)

KRISHNAPAL SINGH AND
5 OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

418 Cleared 2696422026 UPHC050697392026 A227 ASHISH RAI
(A/A0102/2018)

SMT KAMLESH Vs SMT
DINESH AND ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

419 Cleared 2584512026 UPHC050670222026 WTAX
AJAY KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/A0218/2012)

PRAMOD KUMAR
PANDEY Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

31-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

420 Cleared 2692722026 UPHC050696512026 WTAX SHAIKH MOHD
MUJIB UR

RAJESH KUMAR SETH Vs
ASSISTANT

02-02-
2026

03-02-2026 03-02-
2026



RAHMAN
(A/S0582/2024)

COMMISSIONER OF
CUSTOMS

421 Cleared 2652122026 UPHC050687832026 A227
VIRENDRA
KUMAR TIWARI
(A/V0469/2012)

SAMEER KHAN Vs STATE
OF UP AND 7 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

422 Cleared 2630422026 UPHC050682152026 WRIC

GYANENDRA
PRAKASH
SRIVASTAVA
(A/G0216/2012)

SANJAY KUMAR SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

423 Cleared 2659022026 UPHC050689292026 WRIC SHIVAM SINGH
(A/S0738/2016)

ANIL SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 6 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

424 Cleared 2621422026 UPHC050680082026 CRLP WAHID JAMAL
(A/W0008/2014)

GANESH PRASAD
RATHOD Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

425 Cleared 2642522026 UPHC050685012026 WRIC JUNED ALAM
(A/J0243/2012)

MOHD ABBAS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

426 Cleared 2657222026 UPHC050688912026 WRIC
PRADEEP KUMAR
CHAURASIA
(A/P0240/2012)

CHAMPA DEVI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

427 Cleared 2693122026 UPHC050696602026 WRIC
SANTOSH KUMAR
VERMA
(A/S0413/2022)

SMT SAVITRI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

428 Cleared 1948712026 UPHC050504682026 WRIA
VINOD KUMAR
SINGH
(A/V0392/2012)

RAUNAK MISHRA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

24-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

429 Cleared 2437612026 UPHC050632392026 WRIC MOHD AFZAL
(A/M1604/2022)

SANDEEP KUMAR
YADAV Vs UNION OF
INDIA AND 3 OTHERS

30-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

430 Cleared 2722922026 UPHC050705372026 WPIL SHAHABUDDIN
(A/S0720/2012)

UMAR MOHAMMAD Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

431 Cleared 1865612026 UPHC050481652026 WRIA ARYA GAUTAM
(A/A1404/2025)

SANDEEP SINGH
CHAUDHARY Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5 OTHERS

22-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

432 Cleared 2614022026 UPHC050677622026 CRLP FAKHRUZZAMAN
(A/F0032/2013)

SMT ALAMADI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

433 Cleared 2678222026 UPHC050693152026 A227
GYANENDRA
KUMAR SINGH
(A/G0213/2012)

INDU PRAKASH RASTOGI
Vs SHYAM SARAN
RASTOGI AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

434 Cleared 2633322026 UPHC050682792026 WTAX POOJA TALWAR
(A/P0789/2013)

M/S SHANTI
CONSTRUCTION STONE
CRUSHING Vs JOINT
COMMISSIONER AND
ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

435 Cleared 2573912026 UPHC050668642026 WPIL RAJESH SHUKLA
(A/R0482/2012)

ARSHAD CHAUHAN @
ARSHAD Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

31-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

436 Cleared 2394612026 UPHC050619302026 A227
TABASSUM
HASHMI
(A/T0001/2012)

MEHRAJ HUSAIN AND 3
OTHERS Vs MEENA
BEGAM AND 8 OTHERS

29-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

437 Cleared 2655622026 UPHC050688562026 CRLP ROHAN GUPTA
(A/R1316/2012)

IP ESTATE PRIVATE
LIMITED AND 2 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

438 Cleared 2636922026 UPHC050683572026 WRIA
ATIPRIYA
GAUTAM
(A/A0191/2017)

AKRANT BAKSH Vs THE
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

439 Cleared 2480012026 UPHC050644892026 WPIL AMAN KUMAR
RAI (A/A0016/2023)

RAJA RAM Vs STATE OF
UP AND 5 OTHERS

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

440 Cleared 2438012026 UPHC050632502026 WRIC
RAKESH KUMAR
VERMA
(A/R1758/2013)

UMESH KUMAR VERMA
Vs STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

30-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

441 Cleared 2671722026 UPHC050691602026 WRIC
DADHI BAL
YADAV
(A/D0002/2012)

MOTI LAL Vs STATE OF
UP AND 5 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

442 Cleared 291492122025 UPHC057133162025 CRLP RAJEEV SINGH
(A/R1347/2017)

PRADEEP SINGH AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

20-12-
2025 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

443 Cleared 1925312026 UPHC050498312026 WRIC CHANDRA
SHEKHAR

NARESH KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

22-01-
2026

03-02-2026 03-02-
2026



MISHRA
(A/C0092/2012)

444 Cleared 2640922026 UPHC050684592026 CRLP
SUDHANSHU
KUMAR SINGH
(A/S1403/2012)

VIRENDRA SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

445 Cleared 2671522026 UPHC050691562026 WTAX PRANJAL SHUKLA
(A/P0481/2015)

M/S SANWARIA
TRADERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

446 Cleared 2622322026 UPHC050680242026 WRIC UDAYAN NANDAN
(A/U0022/2012)

GULAB SINGH AND 4
OTHERS Vs UNION OF
INDIA AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

447 Cleared 2596512026 UPHC050672682026 WRIA ADITYA KUMAR
RAI (A/A1618/2025)

VED PRAKASH AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE OF UP
AND 9 OTHERS

31-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

448 Cleared 2434212026 UPHC050631672026 WRIA
ARPAN KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/A0226/2025)

CHANDRA KANT JADON
Vs STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

30-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

449 Cleared 2662622026 UPHC050690062026 CRLP
SHIV MURTI
KUSHWAHA
(A/S0730/2016)

SMT SHASHI LATA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 9
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

450 Cleared 2670722026 UPHC050691422026 WTAX PRANJAL SHUKLA
(A/P0481/2015)

M/S BABA PARUSRAM
ENTERPRISES Vs STATE
OF UP AND ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

451 Cleared 2643022026 UPHC050685132026 CRLP
DHARMENDRA
KUMAR SHUKLA
(A/D0704/2014)

AMIT AGRAWAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

452 Cleared 2600812026 UPHC050673712026 WRIC

RAMESH
CHANDRA
DWIVEDI
(A/R0992/2012)

AMIT KUMAR SINGH
AND 2 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4 OTHERS

31-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

453 Cleared 2369712026 UPHC050613522026 WRIC VIJAY KUMAR RAI
(A/V0158/2012)

DEVENDRA SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

29-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

454 Cleared 2720522026 UPHC050704622026 A227 SUMIT DAGA
(A/S1473/2012)

SMT OMVATI DEVI Vs
VIVEK KUMAR
BHARATDWAJ AND
ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

455 Cleared 2454812026 UPHC050637052026 WRIC
MOHAMMAD
KHALID
(A/M0485/2012)

NASIR PAHALWAN @
NASIR Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

456 Cleared 1622712026 UPHC050410892026 A227
SANDEEP KUMAR
CHAUBEY
(A/S0092/2012)

SMT NEHA SHARMA Vs
ASHISH SHARMA

20-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

457 Cleared 2636322026 UPHC050683422026 WRIA
ATIPRIYA
GAUTAM
(A/A0191/2017)

KESHAV VERMA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

458 Cleared 2653722026 UPHC050688132026 WRIC ABHINAV PRASAD
(A/A0042/2012)

SMT GAYATRI DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

459 Cleared 2699322026 UPHC050697992026 WRIA DURVESH KUMAR
(A/D0678/2018)

NEHA SHARMA Vs STATE
OF UTTAR PRADESH
AND 2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

460 Cleared 2700622026 UPHC050698242026 WRIC
ABHAY KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A0028/2012)

COMMITTEE OF
MANAGEMENT
KASTOORBA SHIKSHA
SEWA MANDAL SHIV
DAYAL SANSTHAN AND
5 OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 6 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

461 Cleared 2681022026 UPHC050693742026 CRLP
PRASHANT
KUMAR SINGH
(A/P0438/2012)

ASHISH PANDEY @
SAGAR Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

462 Cleared 2638222026 UPHC050683882026 WRIC

BHANU PRATAP
SINGH
KACHHAWAH
(A/B0121/2012)

SMT PHULBATI Vs
COMMISSIONER ADDL
COMMISSIONER AND 9
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

463 Cleared 2424012026 UPHC050630302026 HABC

CHANDRA
SHEKHAR
MISHRA
(A/C0092/2012)

EJAJ AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

464 Cleared 2326512026 UPHC050601822026 WRIC ASIF HASAN
(A/A0893/2018)

MOHD ZAKIR Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND ANOTHER

29-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026



465 Cleared 2727122026 UPHC050706422026 A227 RAVINDRA MANI
PAL (A/R1231/2012)

RAJESH KUMAR Vs LALJI
AND 4 OTHERS

02-02-
2026

03-02-2026 03-02-
2026

466 Cleared 2680522026 UPHC050693592026 CRLP
SANT RAM
NIGAM
(A/S1818/2022)

KHUSHI PATEL Vs STATE
OF UP AND 8 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

467 Cleared 2459312026 UPHC050638772026 WRIC
AGEET KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A0051/2022)

PRADEEP KUMAR GAUD
Vs STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

468 Cleared 2643522026 UPHC050685192026 WRIC
SHARAD
MALVIYA
(A/S2449/2013)

SMT NEELAM GUPTA Vs
UNION OF INDIA AND 4
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

469 Cleared 2572912026 UPHC050668492026 WRIA
VASHISHTHA
TIWARI
(A/V0030/2012)

KISHOR KUMAR BALANI
Vs STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

31-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

470 Cleared 2671222026 UPHC050691492026 CRLP
OM PRAKASH
SINGH
(A/O0122/2013)

VISHAL Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

471 Cleared 283258122025 UPHC056940292025 WRIC
SANJAY
AGRAWAL
(A/S0141/2012)

SANTOSH KUMAR
TRIPATHI Vs BOARD OF
REVENUE UP AT
LUCKNOW AND 3
OTHERS

13-12-
2025 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

472 Cleared 2552912026 UPHC050663642026 WPIL
SANTOSH KUMAR
UPADHYAY
(A/S1496/2024)

SMT VIBHA Vs STATE OF
UP AND 5 OTHERS

31-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

473 Cleared 2681322026 UPHC050693822026 WRIC
PRAMOD KUMAR
SINGH
(A/P0389/2012)

M/S MK SINGH
ENTERPRISES Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

474 Cleared 2637322026 UPHC050683652026 CRLP

SUBHASH
CHANDRA
MAURYA
(A/S0536/2021)

ABHINAV GOND AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

475 Cleared 2642722026 UPHC050685072026 WRIC
RAKESH KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/R0623/2012)

KARAN JAIN Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

476 Cleared 681312026 UPHC050175072026 WRIC
KUNWAR
MAYANK SINGH
(A/K0403/2012)

BIRENDRA SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

10-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

477 Cleared 2699822026 UPHC050698082026 CRLP CH. DIL NISAR
(A/C0206/2016)

AYUSH AND 3 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

478 Cleared 2682322026 UPHC050694022026 WRIC
VIDYA DHAR
DUBEY
(A/V0091/2012)

RAMA DEVI AND 7
OTHERS Vs STATE OF UP
AND 8 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

479 Cleared 2469612026 UPHC050641402026 WRIC VAIBHAV KUMAR
(A/V0327/2018)

SHUBHRA SINGH AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

480 Cleared 2667622026 UPHC050690992026 A227
RAJENDRA
PRATAP SINGH
(A/R1509/2025)

SMT VRINDA AGARWAL
Vs SUCHINT AGARWAL

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

481 Cleared 2668122026 UPHC050691062026 CRLP
MOHAMMAD
YUNUS KHAN
(A/M0500/2012)

MAHMOOD AHMAD Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

482 Cleared 2675822026 UPHC050692542026 WRIA

RAMESH
CHANDRA
DWIVEDI
(A/R0992/2012)

GORAKH PRASAD Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

483 Cleared 2687922026 UPHC050695392026 WRIA BAQER MEHDI
(A/B2001/2023)

FATEH SINGH Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

484 Cleared 2634922026 UPHC050683182026 WRIC
SHAMS UZ
ZAMAN
(A/S0815/2012)

SMT USHA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

485 Cleared 2368212026 UPHC050613062026 A227 JAVED ALAM
(A/J0279/2015)

ARIFA BANO AND 2
OTHERS Vs MOHAMMAD
LUKMAN AND 2 OTHERS

29-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

486 Cleared 2699722026 UPHC050698062026 A227 ASHISH RAI
(A/A0102/2018)

SMT KAMLESH Vs SMT
DINESH AND ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

487 Cleared 2692322026 UPHC050696422026 WRIA SUNEEL KUMAR
(A/S1486/2012)

HARIOM KUMAR SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

488 Cleared 2727422026 UPHC050706462026 CRLP SUSHIL KUMAR
MISHRA

AJAY YADAV AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE OF

02-02-
2026

03-02-2026 03-02-
2026



(A/S1767/2012) UP AND 3 OTHERS

489 Cleared 2426812026 UPHC050630702026 WRIC
RAKESH KUMAR
SINGH
(A/R1470/2012)

JAYPAL SINGH Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3 OTHERS

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

490 Cleared 2706022026 UPHC050699232026 WTAX
YASHONIDHI
SHUKLA
(A/Y0210/2021)

M/S YASBEE GRAINS
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
Vs STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

491 Cleared 2374012026 UPHC050614362026 CRLP
VIVEK KUMAR
YADAV
(A/V1678/2022)

PRINCE KHARWAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

29-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

492 Cleared 727512026 UPHC050183852026 WRIC RAJESH KUMAR
(A/R0350/2012)

KM SOMYA Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

493 Cleared 2635022026 UPHC050683192026 CRLP
CHANDAN
KUMAR JAISWAL
(A/C0122/2018)

RAMJEET ALIAS
CHANDRABHAN ALIAS
GOLU AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

494 Cleared 2615022026 UPHC050677942026 WRIC
HIMANSHU
SHUKLA
(A/H1559/2023)

SHIVNARAYAN Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

495 Cleared 2340212026 UPHC050604872026 WRIC PRADEEP VERMA
(A/P0299/2012)

ATAUR RAHMAN KHAN
AND 4 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2 OTHERS

29-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

496 Cleared 2332312026 UPHC050603402026 WTAX
SUHAIL AHMAD
ANSARI
(A/S1461/2017)

M/S LIZA COLLECTION
Vs STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

29-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

497 Cleared 2615822026 UPHC050678122026 WRIC
SHRI NIWASH
YADAV
(A/S1181/2012)

VINOD YADAV Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

498 Cleared 874312026 UPHC050225382026 A227 SYED ALI IMAM
(A/S1822/2012)

CHARAN SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

499 Cleared 2726822026 UPHC050706322026 CRLP
MOHAN KANT
BAGHEL
(A/M0409/2018)

LILADHAR SHANKHWAR
Vs STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

500 Cleared 2679422026 UPHC050693382026 HABC
SANJAY KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S0239/2012)

SMT HIMANSHI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

501 Cleared 2660722026 UPHC050689702026 A227
KESHAV HARI
DIXIT
(A/K1189/2022)

SMT KANTI Vs AMAR
SINGH AND 2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

502 Cleared 2597812026 UPHC050673062026 WRIC
VINOD KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/V0683/2012)

JAG NARAYAN Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2 OTHERS

31-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

503 Cleared 2635722026 UPHC050683312026 CRLP
SHAMS UZ
ZAMAN
(A/S0815/2012)

NASIR ALI Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

504 Cleared 2677022026 UPHC050692862026 A227 SANJAY PANDEY
(A/S0265/2012)

INDRAWATI DEVI Vs
GOPI NATH AND 7
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

505 Cleared 2422612026 UPHC050630112026 A227 EKANSH VARMA
(A/E0002/2012)

SMT AFSARI Vs SMT
SHAKUNTALA DEVI AND
2 OTHERS

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

506 Cleared 2613622026 UPHC050677482026 CRLP MERAJ KHAN
(A/M0268/2020)

JAGDEESH @ SAJAL AND
4 OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

507 Cleared 2656322026 UPHC050688702026 WRIC ADARSH KUMAR
(A/A1711/2012)

SMT DHARMU DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

508 Cleared 2624122026 UPHC050680702026 WRIA
AVANISH
TRIPATHI
(A/A1603/2012)

AMARDEEP Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

509 Cleared 2633122026 UPHC050682742026 HABC
ALOK KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/A2497/2014)

SMT MOHINI MEENA
AND ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

510 Cleared 2720922026 UPHC050704692026 CRLP
AJAY KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/A0220/2012)

RAHUL SHARMA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

511 Cleared 2727022026 UPHC050706382026 A227
CHANDRA
KUMAR RAI
(A/C0050/2012)

RAMKISHUN CHAUHAN
Vs NEEKE LAL AND 39
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026



512 Cleared 2451312026 UPHC050635802026 CRLP MOHD ZUBAIR
(A/M1040/2014)

TILAK SINGH YADAV @
TS YADAV AND 5
OTHERS Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

30-01-
2026

03-02-2026 03-02-
2026

513 Cleared 2670522026 UPHC050691382026 CRLP
BRIJ BHUSHAN
UPADHYAY
(A/B0276/2012)

SACHIN @ SACHIN
YADAV AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

514 Cleared 2607422026 UPHC050675922026 WRIC
NAVEEN KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/N0503/2023)

MANJU Vs UNION OF
INDIA AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

515 Cleared 2630022026 UPHC050682002026 WRIC
SHAMASUL
ESLAM
(A/S0802/2012)

SHAMIM ALAM Vs
UNION OF INDIA AND 3
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

516 Cleared 2724622026 UPHC050705772026 CRLP MUNNA TIWARI
(A/M1055/2014)

PRAMOD KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

517 Cleared 2590612026 UPHC050671342026 WRIC AMIT SHUKLA
(A/A0602/2012)

INDIA SHELTER FINANCE
CORPORATION LTD Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

31-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

518 Cleared 2656022026 UPHC050688652026 WRIC
PARVESH KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/P0103/2012)

SHIFA KHATOON AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

519 Cleared 2721122026 UPHC050704772026 CRPIL
AJAY KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/A0220/2012)

RAHUL AND 4 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

520 Cleared 2612022026 UPHC050677082026 CRLP
BRIJESH KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/B0331/2012)

ASHUTOSH MISHRA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

521 Cleared 2688922026 UPHC050695602026 WRIC
VIVEK SINGH
CHANDEL
(A/V0857/2015)

SMT GODAVARI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

522 Cleared 2611922026 UPHC050677052026 WRIC
NEERAJ
SRIVASTAVA
(A/N0195/2012)

PAWAN KUMAR YADAV
Vs STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

523 Cleared 2342512026 UPHC050605582026 CRLP AJAY SENGAR
(A/A0285/2012)

YOGENDRA PAL SINGH
AND ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3 OTHERS

29-01-
2026 30-01-2026 03-02-

2026

524 Cleared 1568612026 UPHC050399912026 WRIA ANIL KUMAR
(A/A0747/2012)

NEERAJ KUMAR AND 9
OTHERS Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 23-01-2026 03-02-

2026

525 Cleared 2163612026 UPHC050559872026 WRIC
ARUN KUMAR
BHATT
(A/A1079/2012)

MOHARRAM ALI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

28-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

526 Cleared 2219012026 UPHC050572112026 WRIC KRITI GUPTA
(A/K0461/2021)

MR GAURAV AGARWAL
AND 4 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5 OTHERS

28-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

527 Cleared 2649122026 UPHC050686332026 WRIB
UDAI SHANKAR
CHAUHAN
(A/U0006/2012)

RAJNARAYAN TIWARI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

528 Cleared 2621122026 UPHC050680032026 WRIC
MANVENDRA
PRATAP SINGH
(A/M0423/2017)

KAMLA @ KAMAL Vs
THE STATE OF UP AND 9
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

529 Cleared 2650622026 UPHC050687092026 WRIA VIVEK YADAV
(A/V0605/2012)

ROHIT LAL Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

530 Cleared 2477612026 UPHC050644372026 A227
SHIV KUMAR
SINGH
(A/S1047/2012)

SMT MUNNI DEVI Vs
NAGAR PALIKA
PARISHAD HATHRAS

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

531 Cleared 2615322026 UPHC050678002026 CRLP
PRASHANT
PANDEY
(A/P0448/2012)

ARCHANA GUPTA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

532 Cleared 2674822026 UPHC050692322026 WRIC RISHI KANT RAI
(A/R1285/2012)

AWADH NARAYAN OJHA
Vs STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

533 Cleared 2625722026 UPHC050681072026 WRIA
UMESH KUMAR
SINGH
(A/U0139/2012)

GEETA CHANDRA Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

534 Cleared 2639022026 UPHC050684142026 WRIA VEENA DEVI
(A/V0701/2025)

NEHA Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026
535 Cleared 2628022026 UPHC050681502026 CRLP RAVINDRA

PRAKASH
ATUL PATEL Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026

03-02-2026 03-02-
2026



SRIVASTAVA
(A/R1557/2012)

536 Cleared 1952312026 UPHC050505332026 WRIC
KULDEEP KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/K1245/2017)

PADAM AGRWAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

24-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

537 Cleared 2076012026 UPHC050536202026 WRIC OM PRAKASH
(A/O0873/2024)

OM PRAKASH Vs STATE
INFORMATION
COMMISSION UTTAR
PRADESH AND 2 OTHERS

27-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

538 Cleared 2665622026 UPHC050690592026 WRIA
SHIVENDRA
KUMAR GUPTA
(A/S1121/2012)

VINOD KUMAR AND 6
OTHERS Vs STATE OF UP
AND 7 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

539 Cleared 2699622026 UPHC050698052026 WRIC SANJAY SHARMA
(A/S0271/2012)

MADAN Vs STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

540 Cleared 2658722026 UPHC050689242026 WRIC SUNIL KUMAR
(A/S2577/2013)

SURESH CHANDRA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

541 Cleared 2465312026 UPHC050640202026 WRIC RAJAN TRIPATHI
(A/R0193/2012)

AMIT PAL Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

30-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

542 Cleared 2575312026 UPHC050668792026 WRIC RAJIV SHARMA
(A/R0537/2012)

SATYENDRA KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

31-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

543 Cleared 2701222026 UPHC050698332026 A227 KAPIL KUMAR
(A/K0362/2017)

SRISHTI SHARMA Vs
NISHANT GAUR

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

544 Cleared 2625222026 UPHC050680942026 WRIC
AMRENDRA
PRATAP SINGH
(A/A0641/2012)

RAJENDRA Vs STATE OF
UTTAR PRADESH AND 6
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

545 Cleared 2661822026 UPHC050689932026 A227 RAJ SINGH
(A/R1662/2013)

RADHEY SHYAM Vs
GANESHI AND ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

546 Cleared 2668022026 UPHC050691052026 WRIC JAY SINGH YADAV
(A/J0339/2017)

TIKAM SINGH Vs THE
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

547 Cleared 2713122026 UPHC050702072026 WRIC
RAM CHANDRA
SOLANKI
(A/R1486/2012)

ADESH KUMAR SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

548 Cleared 2613322026 UPHC050677422026 WRIA
GAURAV
SURYAVANSHI
(A/G1622/2024)

CHANDRA DEV AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

549 Cleared 2633922026 UPHC050682942026 WTAX
VISHAKHA
DUBEY
(A/V0681/2022)

M/S T M C CORP Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

550 Cleared 2401312026 UPHC050621762026 CRLP
DILEEP KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/D0335/2012)

RANJANA DEVI AND 6
OTHERS Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

29-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

551 Cleared 2643322026 UPHC050685172026 A227
PRASANT
RATHOR
(A/P0539/2017)

RANI HAZI CHELA
MANGTI HAZI Vs
SHABNAM KINNAR
CHELA ANNARO KINNAR
AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

552 Cleared 2629222026 UPHC050681812026 WRIC HANUMAN DEEN
(A/H0010/2012)

RAM BHARAT
CHAUDHARY Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

553 Cleared 2168912026 UPHC050561192026 WRIC
SANJEEV KUMAR
KUSHWAHA
(A/S2685/2014)

SMT KEERTI Vs KAMAL
SINGH @ HANI

28-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

554 Cleared 2637422026 UPHC050683662026 WTAX
VISHAKHA
DUBEY
(A/V0681/2022)

M/S T M C CORP Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

555 Cleared 2592912026 UPHC050671812026 WPIL MUKESH KUMAR
(A/M0622/2012)

ANUP SINGH Vs STATE
OF UP AND 8 OTHERS

31-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

556 Cleared 2652922026 UPHC050688002026 WRIC ABHINAV PRASAD
(A/A0042/2012)

ANJEETA SINGH AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE OF UP
AND 13 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

557 Cleared 2630922026 UPHC050682282026 WRIC BIRENDRA SINGH
(A/B0230/2012)

SMT KETAKI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 34 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

558 Cleared 2718422026 UPHC050704022026 WRIA

SURENDRA
KUMAR
CHAUBEY
(A/S1619/2012)

ANURAGI PARASHAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

559 Cleared 2701522026 UPHC050698412026 WRIC
DEEPAK KUMAR
PRAJAPATI
(A/D0681/2014)

SMT DIKSHA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026



560 Cleared 2218912026 UPHC050572102026 A227 BRIJ GOPAL
(A/B0278/2012)

LAV KUMAR @ LAV
KINKAR Vs VIJAY
KUMARI @ BOOLA DEVI

28-01-
2026

03-02-2026 03-02-
2026

561 Cleared 2612622026 UPHC050677212026 WRIC
SHIV PRAKASH
GUPTA
(A/S0136/2020)

RAFAT ALI Vs UTTAR
PRADESH WAQF
TRIBUNAL AND 2
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

562 Cleared 2686622026 UPHC050695042026 WRIB
RAHUL KUMAR
TYAGI
(A/R1585/2012)

NAWAB SINGH AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE OF
UP AND 17 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

563 Cleared 2686922026 UPHC050695132026 WRIC PAWAN KUMAR
(A/P0123/2012)

SUFED ANSARI Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND 2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

564 Cleared 288398122025 UPHC057063642025 A227
PRANJAL
MEHROTRA
(A/P0421/2012)

REGIONAL
MANAGERFOOD
CORPORATION OF INDIA
Vs SMT KRISHNA KALA
PANDEY

18-12-
2025 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

565 Cleared 2666622026 UPHC050690822026 WRIC SHIVENDU OJHA
(A/S0743/2016)

M/S POOJA RICE MILL
AND ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

566 Cleared 2639922026 UPHC050684372026 WRIC BRIJESH TIWARI
(A/B0345/2012)

PRADEEP KUMAR AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

567 Cleared 2652022026 UPHC050687802026 WRIC
RAJANI KANT
MISHRA
(A/R0658/2020)

DAYA PRAKASH VERMA
Vs STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

568 Cleared 2711322026 UPHC050701502026 WRIA
HIMANSHU
AGRAWAL
(A/H0865/2021)

RAJ KARAN SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

569 Cleared 2636822026 UPHC050683552026 WTAX
VISHAKHA
DUBEY
(A/V0681/2022)

M/S FANKY
ENTERPRISES Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

570 Cleared 2633022026 UPHC050682722026 CRLP
GYAN CHANDRA
YADAV
(A/G0335/2013)

TRILOK SINGH 
Vs STATE OF U.P. AND 6
OTHERS

02-02-
2026

03-02-
2026

571 Cleared 20661392025 UPHC055079532025 WRIC
PRANJAL
MEHROTRA
(A/P0421/2012)

UP POWER
TRANSMISSION
CORPORATION LIMITED
AND ANOTHER Vs
SHYAM BABU SHARMA
AND 2 OTHERS

18-09-
2025 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

572 Cleared 2670422026 UPHC050691372026 WTAX
VISHNU
KESARWANI
(A/V0894/2016)

M/S NAVEEN
COMMUNICATION Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

573 Cleared 2698122026 UPHC050697722026 WRIA NEERAJ KUMAR
(A/N1291/2017)

KM KRISHNAWATI DEVI
Vs STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

574 Cleared 2652722026 UPHC050687982026 A227 PRATEEK SHUKLA
(A/P1152/2023)

SMT NEELAM AGARWAL
Vs SMT KRISHNA
KHANDELWAL AND 3
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

575 Cleared 2677722026 UPHC050693012026 A227 SANJAY PANDEY
(A/S0265/2012)

VIJAY MAURYA Vs
SEEMA MAURYA

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

576 Cleared 2723322026 UPHC050705492026 WRIC
RAMESH KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/R1823/2013)

PUNJAB NATIONAL
BANK Vs VIDYA SAGAR
AND 2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

577 Cleared 2561112026 UPHC050665352026 WRIC
PANKAJ
BARANWAL
(A/P0012/2012)

NAFEES HAIDER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

31-01-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

578 Cleared 1695412026 UPHC050433642026 WRIC ARVIND KUMAR
RAI (A/A2342/2013)

MAHAVEER Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

579 Cleared 2643422026 UPHC050685182026 WRIA GAURAV PUNDIR
(A/G0041/2012)

LAVKUSH YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

580 Cleared 2673322026 UPHC050691952026 WRIC SHIV PRAKASH
(A/S0719/2015)

ANEES AND 4 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 13
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

581 Cleared 2568412026 UPHC050666902026 WRIC
KUNWAR AJAY
SINGH
(A/K0394/2012)

RAM BAHADUR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 15
OTHERS

31-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

582 Cleared 2651622026 UPHC050687722026 WRIA LALOO YADAV SUKHSEN YADAV Vs 02-02- 02-02-2026 03-02-



(A/L0763/2019) UNION OF INDIA AND 3
OTHERS

2026 2026

583 Cleared 2696822026 UPHC050697452026 WRIC
SANTOSH KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/S0416/2012)

SATENDRA KUMAR
ADOPTED Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

584 Cleared 1740512026 UPHC050444172026 A227
PRANJAL
MEHROTRA
(A/P0421/2012)

NATIONAL HIGHWAYS
AUTHORITY OF INDIA Vs
VASCO DS HOLIDAY
RESORT

21-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

585 Cleared 2721422026 UPHC050704832026 WRIC
RAM KRISHNA
PATEL
(A/R0602/2019)

SMT SANGEETA DEVI
AND ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

586 Cleared 2463712026 UPHC050639802026 A227
AMIT PRATAP
SINGH
(A/A0165/2019)

RAJENDRA KUMAR
JAISWAL Vs SMT KOMAL
DEVI AND 9 OTHERS

30-01-
2026 31-01-2026 03-02-

2026

587 Cleared 2693222026 UPHC050696612026 WRIA
LAL CHANDRA
MISHRA
(A/L0096/2012)

HOVINDRA Vs UNION OF
INDIA AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

588 Cleared 1784612026 UPHC050454932026 WRIA
VIJAI KUMAR
SINGH
(A/V0744/2013)

SATYA PRAKASH
MISHRA Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

589 Cleared 2674222026 UPHC050692172026 WRIA
NARAYAN DUTT
SHUKLA
(A/N1547/2017)

SMT MEENAKSHI SAGAR
Vs STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

590 Cleared 2713922026 UPHC050702332026 A227 GANESH MANI
(A/G0014/2012)

PUNIT KUMAR Vs RAM
LAUTAN AND 2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

591 Cleared 2664022026 UPHC050690322026 WTAX NISHANT MISHRA
(A/N0248/2012)

M/S NATURAL HERBALS
AND SEEDS Vs STATE OF
UP AND ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

592 Cleared 2694122026 UPHC050696852026 A227
SHUBHAM
DWIVEDI
(A/S0298/2018)

BENI PRASAD AGARWAL
Vs KRISHNA KUMAR
AGARWAL

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

593 Cleared 2140612026 UPHC050554742026 WRIC
SHATRUNJAY
SINGH
(A/S0949/2012)

RATNESH RANJAN SINGH
AND 9 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4 OTHERS

28-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

594 Cleared 2390012026 UPHC050618142026 WRIA
SHIV POOJAN
YADAV
(A/S0752/2017)

BHAI LAL YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

29-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

595 Cleared 2325612026 UPHC050601642026 WRIC
GHAN SHYAM
YADAV
(A/G0080/2012)

HARI PRASAD AND 6
OTHERS Vs STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

29-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

596 Cleared 2452012026 UPHC050636112026 WRIC
DHIRENDRA
SRIVASTAVA
(A/D0311/2012)

SMT PREETI DEVI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

597 Cleared 2679822026 UPHC050693482026 WRIC
KUNWAR
MAYANK SINGH
(A/K0403/2012)

ASHOK KUMAR
SIKARWAR Vs STATE OF
UP AND 15 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

598 Cleared 2627522026 UPHC050681432026 WRIA ASHUTOSH SINGH
(A/A0670/2018)

PREETY PANWAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 02-02-2026 03-02-

2026

599 Cleared 2222312026 UPHC050573002026 WRIA
AMIT KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/A2196/2013)

DHEERAJ KUMAR
TRIPATHI Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

28-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

600 Cleared 2581712026 UPHC050669792026 A227
RISHI KESH
MALVIYA
(A/R0442/2018)

VIKAS KUMAR Vs
YATENDRA YADAV AND
ANOTHER

31-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

601 Cleared 1848212026 UPHC050477632026 WRIC
ANUBHAV
KUMAR VIMAL
(A/A0095/2015)

RAJAN AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

22-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

602 Cleared 1947312026 UPHC050504432026 WRIC
MANISH KUMAR
PATHAK
(A/M0996/2014)

MANOJ UPADHYAY Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

24-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

603 Cleared 2429512026 UPHC050631012026 WRIA MATA PRASAD
(A/M0403/2012)

AMIT KUMAR GUPTA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

30-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

604 Cleared 2339212026 UPHC050604732026 WRIC
MAHESHWARI
PRASAD PANDEY
(A/M0835/2013)

ANUJ SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

29-01-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

605 Cleared 2665222026 UPHC050690522026 WRIA
SAURABH
TRIPATHI
(A/S0620/2019)

SANTOSH KUMAR
PANDEY Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 03-02-

2026

606 Cleared 2614822026 UPHC050677902026 WRIA ALKA UPADHYAY NAMO NARAYAN TIWARI 02-02- 03-02-2026 03-02-



(A/A0066/2017) Vs STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

2026 2026


